Class Information Results

A8923 - AZ FALL SHOW 5 - Scottsdale, AZ

9/22/2017 - McDowall

Page 1 of 24 A8923 - AZ FALL SHOW 5 - Scottsdale, AZ
Back # Placing Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
2305. 212006 ~ Am Showmanship L3 2 Entries
0851 01 TRIPLICATE PLEASURE Jo Ann Niffenegger
0401 02 Blaze Ngo Sara DIimperio
2305. 238806 ~ Amat Sel Trail Level 3 10 Entries
0139 01 Lopin Down The Lane Kim Portney
0851 02 TRIPLICATE PLEASURE Jo Ann Niffenegger
0345 03 Dun In The Dark Claudia C Brown
0512 07 Hez Pretty Extreme Joanne Garnett
0516 08 Lopin For A Chex Susan K Johns
0082 NoPlcng Im Pretty Lazy Teresa Kohman
0154 NoPlcng Its A Good Pleasure Susan K Johns
0517 NoPlcng Suddenly A Good Bar Katherine K Tobin
0487 NoPlcng A Blazing Reflection Jean Fante Swiss
0710 NoPlcng Always Lazy Jean Fante Swiss
2015. 203100 ~ Amat Yearling Stallions 0 Entries
2305. 212003 ~ Am Showmanship L2 15 Entries
0805 01 Interested In Gold Kelsey C Jung
0833 02 Good On The Range Brianna N Haeckl
0213 03 Traveling Abroad Stephanie Y Kofu
0356 04 RRD Who Invited You Kina Tavary
0289 05 Irwins Lil Bit Purdy Ciera Bennett
0478 06 Shez Got Curb Appeal Jill Havens
0092 07 Hot Ovations Shelly Mattson
0443 08 Good Money Machine Kathryn Devries Mitchell
0919 09 Without Regret Tiffany A Smith
0778 NoPlcng Dont Skip My Dance Cassidy J Miller
0569 NoPlcng Eli Investing Wisely Emily Hudson
0475 NoPlcng Shady Impulse Julie M Hoefling
0089 NoPlcng Definitely Lopin Jennise Richardson-Lesak
0195 NoPlcng My Dream Remembered Amy Groefsema
0985 NoPlcng HP Only Lazy Marjorie | Parks
2016. 203200 ~ Amat 2 Year old Stallions 0 Entries
2017. 203300 ~ Ama 3 Year old Stallions 0 Entries
2018. 203400 ~ Amat Aged Stallions 1 Entries
0367 01 Coosley Done Gary V Wanzek
2019. 273000 ~ Amat Performance Stallion 0 Entries

2019.

201000 ~ Grand Champion Amateur Stallion

2019. 201100 ~ Reserve Champion Amateur Stallion
2022. 103100 ~ Yearling Stallions 0 Entries
2023. 103200 ~ 2 Year OId Stallions 0 Entries
2024. 103300 ~ Three Year OId Stallions 0 Entries
2025. 103400 ~ Aged Stallions 1 Entries

0367 01 Coosley Done Gary V Wanzek
2026. 173000 ~ Open Performance Stallion 3 Entries

0331 01 VS Walk The Line JILL GOMES NEWCOMB
0360 02 PRF Spoonful Of Gold Corey D Cushing
0371 03 Sonita Lena Rey Jake R Barry
2026. 101000 ~ Grand Champion Stallion

0367 Grand Coosley Done
2026. 101100 ~ Reserve Champion Stallion

0331 Reserve VS Walk The Line
2001. 207400 ~ Amat Yearling Geld 0 Entries
2002. 207500 ~ Amat 2 Year Old Geld 0 Entries
2003. 207600 ~ Amat 3 Year Old Geld 1 Entries

0679 01 FG Its Show Time Keri B Copp
2004. 207700 ~ Amat Aged Geldings 8 Entries

0301 01 Big Time Sirprize Debra Parkinson
0987 02 Startrec Donald Wade Perkins
0139 03 Lopin Down The Lane Kim Portney

0092 04 Hot Ovations Shelly Mattson
0144 05 AHOT AFFAIR Anna Lisa Luperini
0569 06 Eli Investing Wisely Emily Hudson
0919 07 Without Regret Tiffany A Smith
0617 08 Imaginary Dimension Janet Price
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Owner's Name

Jo Ann Niffenegger
Sara DImperio

Kim Portney

Jo Ann Niffenegger
Claudia C Brown

Joanne Garnett

Susan K Johns

Teresa Kohman

Susan K Johns

Katherine K Tobin

Jean F And Gerald F Swiss
Jean F And Gerald F Swiss

Kelsey C Jung
Brianna N Haeckl
Stephanie Y Kofu
Kina Tavary
Ciera Bennett
Jill Havens
Shelly Mattson
Oak Springs Ranches LLC
Tiffany A Smith
Cassidy J Miller
Emily Hudson
Julie M Hoefling
Jennise Richardson-Lesak
Amy Groefsema
Marjorie | Parks

Gary V Wanzek

Gary V Wanzek

Donna Russeau Kaufman
Cathy Corrigan Frank
Sheri Jamieson

Gary V Wanzek

Donna Russeau Kaufman

Keri B Copp

Debra-Dorn Parkinson
Donald Wade Perkins
Kim Portney

Shelly Mattson

Anna Lisa Luperini
Emily Hudson

Tiffany A Smith

Janet Price

TIMZ@TIMZHSM.com

9/22/2017 - McDowall

Owner's City, State

Corona, CA

Aliso Viejo, CA
Corona, CA

Seguin, TX

Lincoln, NE

Paradise Valley, AZ
Syracuse, KS
Paradise Valley, AZ
Scottsdale, AZ
Rancho Santa Fe, CA
Rancho Santa Fe, CA

Farmington, UT
Vista, CA

San Joes, CA
Las Vegas, NV

Cottonwood, AZ
Liberty Hill, TX
Vacaville, CA
Elk Grove, CA
Carlsbad, CA
Sebaistopol, CA
Scottsdale, AZ
Seabrook, TX
Scottsdale, CA
Scottsdale, AZ

Prescott Valley, AZ

Prescott Valley, AZ

San Diego, CA
PHOENIX, AZ
Descanso, CA

Prescott Valley, AZ

San Diego, CA

Phoenix, AZ

Prescott, AZ
Precsott Valley, AZ
Aliso Viejo, CA
Liberty Hill, TX
Shingle Spring, CA
Sebaistopol, CA
Elk Grove, CA
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9/22/2017 - McDowall
Owner's City, State

Page 2 of 24 A8923 - AZ FALL SHOW 5 - Scottsdale, AZ

Back # Placing Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
2005. 277000 ~ Amat Performance Gelding 17 Entries

Owner's Name

0266 01 Drag It By The Bud Garrell Reilly Garrell Reilly Casa Grande, AZ
0710 02 Always Lazy Jean Fante Swiss Jean F And Gerald F Swiss Rancho Santa Fe, CA
0540 03 The Company You Keep HEIDI RASOR HEIDI RASOR PARADISE VALLEY, AZ
0847 04 Chasing A Dream Kili Crawford Kili Crawford Golden, CO

0513 05 Rockstar N The House Linda Coakley Linda Coakley Clear Lake, WA

0289 06 Irwins Lil Bit Purdy Ciera Bennett Ciera Bennett

0269 07 RL Zippo Mary Ellen C Velky Mary Ellen C Velky Rancho Santa Fe, CA
0818 08 Pass The Black Gold Kina Tavary Kina Tavary Las Vegas, NV

0195 09 My Dream Remembered Amy Groefsema Amy Groefsema Scottsdale, CA

0833 NoPlcng Good On The Range Brianna N Haeckl Brianna N Haeckl Vista, CA

0711 NoPlcng Hez Got Pretense Cassidy J Miller CK CK Enterprises LLC

0050 NoPlcng Take The Last Luke Shelley Nuhn Shepherd Shelley Nuhn Shepherd Riverside, CA

0922 NoPlcng Wall Street Mogul Brenda Mansur Brenda Mansur Lincoln, CA

0664 NoPlcng Mac N Machine Mary S Wilson Mary S Wilson Fairfield, CA

0196 NoPlcng Eye L Be Certain Kellie J Dunn Kellie J Dunn Carlsbad, CA

0752 NoPlcng Sega Luck Jacqueline S Marlow Alexandra T Marlow Victoria, TX

0166 NoPlcng Creepin in My Sleep Caroline French-Campbell Caroline French-Campbell San Miguel, CA

2005. 201400 ~ Grand Champion Amateur Gelding
0301 Grand Big Time Sirprize

2005. 201500 ~ Reserve Champion Amateur Gelding
0987 Reserve Startrec

2008. 107400 ~ Yearling Geldings 0 Entries

2009. 107500 ~ Two Year Old Geldings 0 Entries
2010. 107600 ~ Three Year Old Geldings 1 Entries

Debra-Dorn Parkinson Prescott, AZ

Donald Wade Perkins Precsott Valley, AZ

0679 01 FG Its Show Time Keri B Copp Keri B Copp Phoenix, AZ

2011. 107700 ~ Aged Geldings 2 Entries

0301 01 Big Time Sirprize Dorn Parkinson Debra-Dorn Parkinson Prescott, AZ

0987 02 Startrec Donald Wade Perkins Donald Wade Perkins Precsott Valley, AZ
2012. 177000 ~ Open Performance Gelding 5 Entries

0266 01 Drag It By The Bud Ryan Kail Garrell Reilly Casa Grande, AZ

0540 02 The Company You Keep JILL GOMES NEWCOMB HEIDI RASOR PARADISE VALLEY, AZ
0289 03 Irwins Lil Bit Purdy Ciera Bennett Ciera Bennett

0733 04 CR Hershey Bar Justin Dean Wheeler Sharon Conway Gilroy, CA

0180 05 Hot New Machine China Vogel China Vogel TUCSON, AZ

2012. 101400 ~ Grand Champion Gelding

0301 Grand Big Time Sirprize

2012. 101500 ~ Reserve Champion Gelding

0987 Reserve Startrec

2064. 212002 ~ Level 1 Amat Showmanship 16 Entries

Debra-Dorn Parkinson Prescott, AZ

Donald Wade Perkins Precsott Valley, AZ

0818 01 Pass The Black Gold Kina Tavary Kina Tavary Las Vegas, NV
0195 02 My Dream Remembered Amy Groefsema Amy Groefsema Scottsdale, CA
0092 03 Hot Ovations Shelly Mattson Shelly Mattson Liberty Hill, TX
0985 04 HP Only Lazy Marjorie | Parks Marjorie | Parks Scottsdale, AZ
0475 05 Shady Impulse Julie M Hoefling Julie M Hoefling Scottsdale, AZ
0668 06 Too Hot For One Nite Camie Schoonover Haylee Schoonover

0422 07 Tuf But Fancy Teresa P Hanson Teresa P Hanson Scottsdale, AZ
0609 08 DONT KRY FOR ME Krista Garren Krista Garren Phoenix, AZ
0854 09 Hes Gettin Real Libby Williams Haydon Karen Zmuida

0711 10 Hez Got Pretense Cassidy J Miller CK CK Enterprises LLC

0075 1 SL Heza Lazy Loper Jennifer L Bullock Jennifer L Bullock Greeley, CO
0289 12 Irwins Lil Bit Purdy Ciera Bennett Ciera Bennett

0089 13 Definitely Lopin Jennise Richardson-Lesak Jennise Richardson-Lesak Seabrook, TX
0078 14 SL Grand Alliance Zoey Silver Zoey Silver Brookings, OR
0081 15 Huntin For Good Stephanie Harrison Stephanie Harrison

0734 16 Lukes Best Decision Hannah Curtis Hannah Curtis Tucson, AZ

2065N. N212002 ~ NSBA Level 1 AMA SHOWMANSHIP 4 Entries

0195 01 My Dream Remembered Amy Groefsema Amy Groefsema Scottsdale, CA
0668 02 Too Hot For One Nite Camie Schoonover Haylee Schoonover

0075 03 SL Heza Lazy Loper Jennifer L Bullock Jennifer L Bullock Greeley, CO
0078 04 SL Grand Alliance Zoey Silver Zoey Silver Brookings, OR
2068N. N212003 ~ NSBA Am Showmanship L2 2 Entries

0356 01 RRD Who Invited You Kina Tavary Kina Tavary Las Vegas, NV
0195 02 My Dream Remembered Amy Groefsema Amy Groefsema Scottsdale, CA

2066. 212000 ~ Amateur Showmanship 0 Entries

2069N. N212006 ~ NSBA Am Showmanship L3 0 Entries

09/28/2017
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A8923 - AZ FALL SHOW 5 - Scottsdale, AZ

Horse's Name

2070. 212802 ~ Am Select Showmanship L1

Page 3 of 24
Back # Placing
0270 01
0752 02
0934 03
0733 04
0220 05
0922 06
0269 07
0380 08
0214 09
0257 NoPlcng
0664 NoPlcng
0148 NoPlcng
0610 NoPlcng
0916 NoPlcng
0548 NoPlcng

Shez Coueredin Frost
Sega Luck

JR Imjustplaingood
CR Hershey Bar
Southwestern Style
Wall Street Mogul

RL Zippo

Simply Mcdreamy
Hunt This

Hope To Be Hot

Mac N Machine
Platnum Award Winner
Born To Be Fabulous
Shameless Invitation
Chocolate Chip Oreo

2071N. N212802 ~ NSBA Am Select Show L1
2078. 212803 ~ Am Select Showmanship L2

Exhibitor's Name

15 Entries
Joyce Hagen
Jacqueline S Marlow
Susan B Baker
Sharon Conway
Barbara Gonzalez
Brenda Mansur
Mary Ellen C Velky
June L Liston
Ronnette M Nielsen
Gail Hargas
Mary S Wilson
Dana Thompson
Susanne Bragg
Libby Williams Haydon
Edward Atler

0 Entries

13 Entries

0270 01 Shez Coueredin Frost Joyce Hagen
0144 02 AHOT AFFAIR Anna Lisa Luperini
0752 03 Sega Luck Jacqueline S Marlow
0380 04 Simply Mcdreamy JUNE L LISTON
0934 05 JR Imjustplaingood Susan B Baker
0166 06 Creepin in My Sleep Caroline French-Campbell
0269 07 RL Zippo Mary Ellen C Velky
0688 08 On A Good Night Stacy Prock
0196 09 Eye L Be Certain Kellie J Dunn
0542 10 Quiteabitlazy Deborah G Shatley
0365 1 This Party is Hot Barbara Rickert
0148 12 Platnum Award Winner Dana Thompson
0922 DQ Wall Street Mogul Brenda Mansur
2072N. N212803 ~ NSBA Am Select Showmanship L2 2 Entries
0144 01 AHOT AFFAIR Anna Lisa Luperini
0752 02 Sega Luck Jacqueline S Marlow
2079. 212806 ~ Am Select Showmanship L3 6 Entries
0540 01 The Company You Keep HEIDI RASOR
0082 02 Im Pretty Lazy Teresa Kohman
0139 03 Lopin Down The Lane Kim Portney
0733 04 CR Hershey Bar Sharon Conway
0050 05 Take The Last Luke Shelley Nuhn Shepherd
0513 06 Rockstar N The House Linda Coakley
2080N. N212806 ~ NSBA AM SELECT SHOW L3 3 Entries
0540 01 The Company You Keep Heidi Rasor
0082 02 Im Pretty Lazy Teresa Kohman
0513 03 Rockstar N The House Linda Coakley
2029. 205400 ~ Amat Yearling Mares 0 Entries
2030. 205500 ~ Amat 2 Year Old Mares 0 Entries
2031. 205600 ~ Amat 3 Year old Mares 1 Entries
0859 01 Ize On Me Debra Parkinson
2032. 205700 ~ Amat Aged Mares 4 Entries
0390 01 Coolexius Gary V Wanzek
0188 02 Hollywoodsgoldengirl Michelle Trembly
0714 03 Whizen Big Chex Kimberly A Laser
0548 04 Chocolate Chip Oreo Edward Atler
2033. 275000 ~ Amat Performance Mare 9 Entries
0443 01 Good Money Machine Kathryn Devries Mitchell
0916 02 Shameless Invitation Libby Williams Haydon
0073 03 Dreamin N Blue Jeans Tracey Thompson
0478 04 Shez Got Curb Appeal Maegan R Havens
0240 05 Cool Huntin Lady Murray Griggs
0542 06 Quiteabitlazy Deborah G Shatley
0040 07 Absolute Cranberry Jan R Little
0032 08 Radical And Diamonds Sharon K Hoff
0547 09 Chickie DoneDidIt Eligio Canisales
2033. 201200 ~ Grand Champion Amateur Mare
0443 Grand Good Money Machine
2033. 201300 ~ Reserve Champion Amateur Mare

0859

2036. 105400 ~ Yearling Mares
2037. 105500 ~ Two Year Old Mares

Reserve

09/28/2017
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Ize On Me
0 Entries

0 Entries
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Owner's Name

Hadley Hagen Eickhof
Alexandra T Marlow
Susan B Baker
Sharon Conway
Claudia C Brown
Brenda Mansur

Mary Ellen C Velky
June L Liston
Samantha Nielson
Brittany Lynn Nicole Minks
Mary S Wilson

Dana Thompson
Susanne Bragg

Libby Williams Haydon
Edward Atler

Hadley Hagen Eickhof
Anna Lisa Luperini
Alexandra T Marlow
June L Liston

Susan B Baker
Caroline French-Campbell
Mary Ellen C Velky
Stacy Prock

Kellie J Dunn

Deborah G Shatley
Barbara Rickert

Dana Thompson
Brenda Mansur

Anna Lisa Luperini
Alexandra T Marlow

HEIDI RASOR

Teresa Kohman

Kim Portney

Sharon Conway
Shelley Nuhn Shepherd
Linda Coakley

HEIDI RASOR
Teresa Kohman
Linda Coakley

Debra-Dorn Parkinson

Gary V Wanzek
Michelle Trembly
Kimberly A Laser
Edward Atler

Oak Springs Ranches LLC
Libby Williams Haydon
Tracey Thompson
Jill Havens
Linda Stump
Deborah G Shatley
Jan R Little
Sharon K Hoff
ROGER D, MR & MRS KRAFT

Oak Springs Ranches LLC

Debra-Dorn Parkinson

TIMZ@TIMZHSM.com

9/22/2017 - McDowall

Owner's City, State

Grand Forks, ND
Victoria, TX
Mesilla PI, NM
Gilroy, CA
Seguin, TX
Lincoln, CA
Rancho Santa Fe, CA
Scottsdale, AZ
Galt, CA

Alta Loma, CA
Fairfield, CA

La Jolla, CA
Tijeras, NM
Phoenix, AZ
Albuquerque, NM

Grand Forks, ND
Shingle Spring, CA
Victoria, TX
Scottsdale, AZ
Mesilla PI, NM

San Miguel, CA
Rancho Santa Fe, CA
Glendale, AZ
Carlsbad, CA
Lincoln, CA
TUCSON, AZ

La Jolla, CA
Lincoln, CA

Shingle Spring, CA
Victoria, TX

PARADISE VALLEY, AZ
Syracuse, KS

Aliso Viejo, CA

Gilroy, CA

Riverside, CA

Clear Lake, WA

PARADISE VALLEY, AZ

Syracuse, KS
Clear Lake, WA

Prescott, AZ
Prescott Valley, AZ

Owens Cross Roads, AL
Albuquerque, NM

Vacaville, CA
Phoenix, AZ
New River, AZ
Cottonwood, AZ

Lincoln, CA
Emmett, ID

AUSTIN, MN
Vacaville, CA

Prescott, AZ
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Page 4 of 24 A8923 - AZ FALL SHOW 5 - Scottsdale, AZ 9/22/2017 - McDowall

Back # Placing Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City, State
2038. 105600 ~ Three Year Old Mares 2 Entries

0077 01 My Josette Ryan Kail Greg-Mary Whalen X, X

0859 02 Ize On Me Dorn Parkinson Debra-Dorn Parkinson Prescott, AZ
2039. 105700 ~ Aged Mares 2 Entries

0390 01 Coolexius Gary V Wanzek Gary V Wanzek Prescott Valley, AZ
0714 02 Whizen Big Chex Kelley L Roberts Kimberly A Laser Owens Cross Roads, AL
2040. 175000 ~ Open Performance Mare 6 Entries

0443 01 Good Money Machine Kellie Hinely Oak Springs Ranches LLC Vacaville, CA
0801 02 Sophies Sleeping In Melissa Sexton Melissa Sexton ,

0969 03 Tag Yer Shiney Gary L Roberts Sabrina Wilson Rancho Santa Fe, CA
0073 04 Dreamin N Blue Jeans Tracey Thompson Tracey Thompson New River, AZ
0240 05 Cool Huntin Lady Murray Griggs Linda Stump ,

0547 06 Chickie DoneDidlt Eligio Canisales ROGER D, MR & MRS KRAFT AUSTIN, MN
2040. 101200 ~ Grand Champion Mare

0077 Grand My Josette Greg-Mary Whalen X, X
2040. 101300 ~ Reserve Champion Mare

0443 Reserve Good Money Machine Oak Springs Ranches LLC Vacaville, CA
2900. 9819 ~ HUS Warm Up 5 Entries

0694 NoRslts HES SO CAPTIVATING Tamara Coulson Amanda Bloom

0711 NoRslts Hez Got Pretense Cynthia Kenaston CK CK Enterprises LLC

0245 NoRslts Only Platinum Skys Brittany Russell Brittany Russell Chandler, AZ
0445 NoRslts Hoosez Callie Fitts Jennifer Welker s

0340 NoRslts Dont Break My Art Carey Runyon Carey Runyon
2901. 144004 ~ Level 1 HUS 15 Entries

0180 01 Hot New Machine China Vogel China Vogel TUCSON, AZ
0777 02 Hot Sweet N Southern Brittany Russell Cynthia L And Kelsey Wells Mesa, AZ
0076 03 Kruisin in Krymsum LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE Juli Jon Newton-Cornwell Glasgow, MT
0422 04 Tuf But Fancy Teresa P Hanson Teresa P Hanson Scottsdale, AZ
0185 05 Only Natural Bluesky Eric J Felt Brenda K Ogden Fallon, NV
0482 06 One So Good Jeffrey D Burley Nicole Ballenger

0095 07 Keep It To Yourself Beth Clemons Noellle Melese X, X

0734 08 Lukes Best Decision Heather Meyer Hannah Curtis Tucson, AZ
0370 09 One Hot Sultry Night Kellie Hinely Oak Springs Ranches LLC Vacaville, CA
0234 NoPlcng Pretty In The Irons Jacqueline Burke-allen Linda Judd

0711 NoPlcng Hez Got Pretense Cynthia Kenaston CK CK Enterprises LLC

0552 NoPlcng One Al of An Amen Alex B Whalen WenDee Cote Ramona, CA
0889 NoPlcng Only Hot Ones Jean Wheeler Paula Roseland

0445 NoPlcng Hoosez Callie Fitts Jennifer Welker ,

0340 NoPlcng Dont Break My Art Carey Runyon Carey Runyon
2902N. N144004 ~ NSBA Level 1 HUS 8 Entries

0180 01 Hot New Machine China Vogel China Vogel TUCSON, AZ
0185 02 Only Natural Bluesky Eric J Felt Brenda K Ogden Fallon, NV
0095 03 Keep It To Yourself Beth Clemons Noellle Melese X, X

0245 NoPlcng Only Platinum Skys Brittany Russell Brittany Russell Chandler, AZ
0340 NoPlcng Dont Break My Art Carey Runyon Carey Runyon

0445 NoPlcng Hoosez Callie Fitts Jennifer Welker ,

0552 NoPlcng One Al of An Amen Alex B Whalen WenDee Cote Ramona, CA
0889 NoPlcng Only Hot Ones Jean Wheeler Paula Roseland
2907. 244002 ~ Level 1 Amateur HUS 18 Entries

0777 01 Hot Sweet N Southern Kelsey L Wells Cynthia L And Kelsey Wells Mesa, AZ
0076 02 Kruisin in Krymsum Juli Jon Newton-Cornwell Juli Jon Newton-Cornwell Glasgow, MT
0078 03 SL Grand Alliance Zoey Silver Zoey Silver Brookings, OR
0071 04 Just Too Lazy Karen M Polley Karen M Polley Sherwood, OR
0366 05 Sweet | Will Be Carol Jean Clemons Stacie Bunkowske Moorpark, CA
0289 06 Irwins Lil Bit Purdy Ciera Bennett Ciera Bennett

0668 07 Too Hot For One Nite Camie Schoonover Haylee Schoonover

0752 08 Sega Luck Jacqueline S Marlow Alexandra T Marlow Victoria, TX
0691 09 A NATURAL ARTIST Jayne M Hickey Jayne M Hickey Scottsdale, AZ
0734 NoPlcng Lukes Best Decision Hannah Curtis Hannah Curtis Tucson, AZ
0889 NoPlcng Only Hot Ones Paula Roseland Paula Roseland

0093 NoPlcng Ima Inpulse Assets Maggie Molever Maggie Molever Scottsdale, AZ
0131 NoPlcng Accidental Zipper Bridget Grobosky Bridget Grobosky Queen Creek, AZ
0664 NoPlcng Mac N Machine Mary S Wilson Mary S Wilson Fairfield, CA
0393 NoPlcng An IntimidatingZippo Isabella Small Isabella Small ,

0694 NoPlcng HES SO CAPTIVATING Amanda Bloom Amanda Bloom

0340 NoPlcng Dont Break My Art Carey Runyon Carey Runyon

0406 NoPlcng Cant Beat This Luke Mackenzy Ryann Daniels Mackenzy Ryann Daniels Norco, CA
09/28/2017 Copyright © 2000-2017 TIMZ@TIMZHSM.com Page 4 of 24
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Back # Placing Horse's Name
2908N. N244002 ~ NSBA Level 1 AMATEUR HUS

0777
0071
0668
0691
0694
0889
0406
0340
0734
0752

2909.

0091
0076
0180

01 Hot Sweet N Southern
02 Just Too Lazy
03 Too Hot For One Nite
04 ANATURAL ARTIST
05 HES SO CAPTIVATING
NoPlcng Only Hot Ones
NoPlcng Cant Beat This Luke
NoPlcng Dont Break My Art
NoPlcng Lukes Best Decision
NoPlcng Sega Luck
144100 ~ Jr HUS 3 Entries
01 Jerry Jonesz
02 Kruisin in Krymsum
03 Hot New Machine

2910N. N144100 ~ NSBA Junior HUS

0180

01 Hot New Machine

1 Entries

2911. 244000 ~ Amateur HUS 9 Entries

0478
0076
0569
0195
0552
0406
0185
0694
0393

01 Shez Got Curb Appeal
02 Kruisin in Krymsum
03 Eli Investing Wisely

04 My Dream Remembered

05 One Al of An Amen

06 Cant Beat This Luke

07 Only Natural Bluesky
08 HES SO CAPTIVATING
09 An IntimidatingZippo

A8923 - AZ FALL SHOW 5 - Scottsdale, AZ

Exhibitor's Name
10 Entries

Kelsey L Wells
Karen M Polley
Camie Schoonover
Jayne M Hickey
Amanda Bloom
Paula Roseland
Mackenzy Ryann Daniels
Carey Runyon
Hannah Curtis
Jacqueline S Marlow

Karen K Graham
LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE
China Vogel

China Vogel

Maegan R Havens

Juli Jon Newton-Cornwell
Emily Hudson

Amy Groefsema
WenDee Cote

Mackenzy Ryann Daniels
Brenda K Ogden
Amanda Bloom

Isabella Small

2912N. N244000 ~ NSBA AMATEUR HUS 4 Entries

0552
0406
0185
0694

2913.

0094
0090
0144
0752
0050
0691
0196
0166
0889

01 One Al of An Amen

02 Cant Beat This Luke

03 Only Natural Bluesky
04 HES SO CAPTIVATING

244800 ~ Amat Select HUS 9 Entries

01 Pretty Ones Onlyl
02 Justa Minute Sonny
03 AHOT AFFAIR

04 Sega Luck

05 Take The Last Luke
06 ANATURAL ARTIST
07 Eye L Be Certain

08 Creepin in My Sleep
09 Only Hot Ones

WenDee Cote

Mackenzy Ryann Daniels
Brenda K Ogden
Amanda Bloom

Morgan Moser

Katherine E Reed

Anna Lisa Luperini
Jacqueline S Marlow
Shelley Nuhn Shepherd
Jayne M Hickey

Kellie J Dunn

Caroline French-Campbell
Paula Roseland

2914N. N244800 ~ NSBA AMT SEL HUS 4 Entries

0144
0691
0889
0071
2915.
0899
0080
0245
0090
0050

2916N. N144200 ~ NSBA SENIOR HUS 2 Entries

01 AHOT AFFAIR

02 ANATURAL ARTIST

04 Only Hot Ones

NoPlcng Just Too Lazy

144200 ~ Sr HUS 5 Entries

01 She Says Aloha

02 Traded Coats

03 Only Platinum Skys

04 Justa Minute Sonny

05 Take The Last Luke

0899 01 She Says Aloha
0080 02 Traded Coats
09/28/2017
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Anna Lisa Luperini
Jayne M Hickey
Jean Wheeler
Karen M Polley

Deanna M Searles
Jeffrey D Burley
Brittany Russell

Karen K Graham
Shelley Nuhn Shepherd

Deanna M Searles
Jeffrey D Burley
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Owner's Name

Cynthia L And Kelsey Wells
Karen M Polley

Haylee Schoonover

Jayne M Hickey

Amanda Bloom

Paula Roseland

Mackenzy Ryann Daniels
Carey Runyon

Hannah Curtis

Alexandra T Marlow

Ann R Gibson
Juli Jon Newton-Cornwell
China Vogel

China Vogel

Jill Havens

Juli Jon Newton-Cornwell
Emily Hudson

Amy Groefsema
WenDee Cote

Mackenzy Ryann Daniels
Brenda K Ogden
Amanda Bloom

Isabella Small

WenDee Cote

Mackenzy Ryann Daniels
Brenda K Ogden
Amanda Bloom

SANDRA MORGAN
Katherine E Reed

Anna Lisa Luperini
Alexandra T Marlow
Shelley Nuhn Shepherd
Jayne M Hickey

Kellie J Dunn

Caroline French-Campbell
Paula Roseland

Anna Lisa Luperini
Jayne M Hickey
Paula Roseland
Karen M Polley

Jim R Searles

Lauren Kiyota

Brittany Russell
Katherine E Reed
Shelley Nuhn Shepherd

Jim R Searles
Lauren Kiyota

TIMZ@TIMZHSM.com

9/22/2017 - McDowall
Owner's City, State

Mesa, AZ
Sherwood, OR

Scottsdale, AZ

Norco, CA

Tucson, AZ
Victoria, TX

Scottsdale, AZ
Glasgow, MT
TUCSON, AZ

TUCSON, AZ

Cottonwood, AZ
Glasgow, MT
Sebaistopol, CA
Scottsdale, CA
Ramona, CA
Norco, CA
Fallon, NV

Ramona, CA
Norco, CA
Fallon, NV

Chandler, AZ
Shingle Spring, CA
Victoria, TX
Riverside, CA
Scottsdale, AZ
Carlsbad, CA

San Miguel, CA

Shingle Spring, CA
Scottsdale, AZ
Sherwood, OR
CAVE CREEK, AZ
Chandler, AZ
Chandler, AZ

Riverside, CA

CAVE CREEK, AZ
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Back #
2921. 252002 ~ Level 1 Amat Hunt Seat Eq

0689
0752
0289
0078
0818
0691
0617
0777
0071
0195
0131
0734
0393
0406
0854
0340

Placing Horse's Name

01 One Hundred Percent
02 Sega Luck

03 Irwins Lil Bit Purdy

04 SL Grand Alliance

05 Pass The Black Gold
06 A NATURAL ARTIST
07 Imaginary Dimension
08 Hot Sweet N Southern
09 Just Too Lazy

10 My Dream Remembered
1" Accidental Zipper

12 Lukes Best Decision
13 An IntimidatingZippo
14 Cant Beat This Luke
15 Hes Gettin Real

16 Dont Break My Art

A8923 - AZ FALL SHOW 5 - Scottsdale, AZ

Exhibitor's Name

16 Entries
Austin R Jung
Jacqueline S Marlow
Ciera Bennett
Zoey Silver
Kina Tavary
Jayne M Hickey
Janet Price
Kelsey L Wells
Karen M Polley
Amy Groefsema
Bridget Grobosky
Hannah Curtis
Isabella Small
Mackenzy Ryann Daniels
Brook Renee Grobosky
Carey Runyon

2922N. N252002 ~ NSBA Level 1 AMATEUR EQ 11 Entries

0752
0078
0818
0691
0777
0071
0116
0540
0406
0340
0195

2923.

0478
0642
0401
0195
0569
0289
0734
0393

01 Sega Luck

02 SL Grand Alliance

03 Pass The Black Gold

04 ANATURAL ARTIST

05 Hot Sweet N Southern

06 Just Too Lazy
NoPlcng Good Cowboy Casanova
NoPlcng The Company You Keep
NoPlcng Cant Beat This Luke
NoPlcng Dont Break My Art
NoPlcng My Dream Remembered

252000 ~ Am Hunt Seat Eq 8 Entries

01 Shez Got Curb Appeal
02 The Krymsun Moon

03 Blaze Ngo

04 My Dream Remembered
05 Eli Investing Wisely

06 Irwins Lil Bit Purdy

07 Lukes Best Decision

08 An IntimidatingZippo

Jacqueline S Marlow
Zoey Silver

Kina Tavary

Jayne M Hickey
Kelsey L Wells
Karen M Polley

Toni M Ward

Heidi Rasor
Mackenzy Ryann Daniels
Carey Runyon

Amy Groefsema

Maegan R Havens
Stephanie Y Kofu
Sara DIimperio
Amy Groefsema
Emily Hudson
Ciera Bennett
Hannah Curtis
Isabella Small

2924N. N252000 ~ NSBA AMATEUR EQUITATION 0 Entries
2925. 252800 ~ Am Select Hunt Seat Eq 9 Entries

0090
0752
0851
0144
0166
0876
0139
0691
0050

01 Justa Minute Sonny

02 Sega Luck

03 TRIPLICATE PLEASURE
04 AHOT AFFAIR

05 Creepin in My Sleep

06 Coats N Socks

07 Lopin Down The Lane

08 ANATURAL ARTIST

09 Take The Last Luke

Katherine E Reed
Jacqueline S Marlow

Jo Ann Niffenegger

Anna Lisa Luperini
Caroline French-Campbell
Jennifer Coleman

Kim Portney

Jayne M Hickey

Shelley Nuhn Shepherd

2926N. N252800 ~ NSBA AMATEUR SELECT EQUITATION 2 Entries

0144
0691

2903.

0200
0302
0189
0619
0460
0855
0080
0885
0607
0441
0267

444002 ~ Level 1 Yth HUS

01 AHOT AFFAIR
02 ANATURAL ARTIST

01 Gettin Hot

02 Krymsuns Hot Scotch

03 SO BLAZIN IM AMAZIN

04 Al Be A Barbie Doll

05 Who Invited Him

06 Ice Vin Diesel

07 Traded Coats

08 Absolute Invy

09 Curbside Kaos
NoPlcng Investin Freckles
NoPlcng Just Zip it Skip

11 Entries

Anna Lisa Luperini
Jayne M Hickey

Ella Lutricia Petak
Kayla Hickey
Madison Parduhn
Zoe Macbeth
Kaitlyn Bloom
Marella Reid
Lauren Kiyota
Alexis Tretschok
Zetta Reid

Claire Elisabeth Babcock
Gianna Penzkover

2904N. N444002 ~ NSBA Nov Yth HUS Level 1 2 Entries

0080
0267

2905. 444000 ~ Yth HUS All Ages
2906N. N444000 ~ NSBA Yth HUS All Ages

01 Traded Coats
NoPlcng Just Zip it Skip

09/28/2017
4:09:41 pm

0 Entries

Lauren Kiyota
Gianna Tracy Penzkover

0 Entries

Copyright © 2000-2017
Tim Schmahl

Owner's Name

Holden M Jung
Alexandra T Marlow
Ciera Bennett

Zoey Silver

Kina Tavary

Jayne M Hickey

Janet Price

Cynthia L And Kelsey Wells
Karen M Polley

Amy Groefsema

Bridget Grobosky
Hannah Curtis

Isabella Small

Mackenzy Ryann Daniels
Karen Zmuida

Carey Runyon

Alexandra T Marlow
Zoey Silver

Kina Tavary

Jayne M Hickey

Cynthia L And Kelsey Wells
Karen M Polley

Toni M Ward

HEIDI RASOR
Mackenzy Ryann Daniels
Carey Runyon

Amy Groefsema

Jill Havens
Shirlayne Kofu
Sara DImperio
Amy Groefsema
Emily Hudson
Ciera Bennett
Hannah Curtis
Isabella Small

Katherine E Reed
Alexandra T Marlow

Jo Ann Niffenegger

Anna Lisa Luperini
Caroline French-Campbell
Jennifer Coleman

Kim Portney

Jayne M Hickey

Shelley Nuhn Shepherd

Anna Lisa Luperini
Jayne M Hickey

Ella Lutricia Petak

Gari Smith

jeff parduhn 1994 rev trust
Kaitlyn Bloom

Kaitlyn Bloom

Barbara Morlan

Lauren Kiyota

Alexis Tretschok

Barbara Morlan

Claire Elisabeth Babcock
Gianna Penzkover

Lauren Kiyota
Gianna Penzkover

TIMZ@TIMZHSM.com

9/22/2017 - McDowall
Owner's City, State

Farmington, UT
Victoria, TX

Brookings, OR
Las Vegas, NV
Scottsdale, AZ

Mesa, AZ
Sherwood, OR
Scottsdale, CA
Queen Creek, AZ
Tucson, AZ

Norco, CA

Victoria, TX

Brookings, OR

Las Vegas, NV
Scottsdale, AZ

Mesa, AZ

Sherwood, OR
Hacienda Heights, CA
PARADISE VALLEY, AZ
Norco, CA

Scottsdale, CA

Cottonwood, AZ
San Jose, CA

Scottsdale, CA
Sebaistopol, CA

Tucson, AZ

Chandler, AZ
Victoria, TX
Corona, CA
Shingle Spring, CA
San Miguel, CA
Eagle, ID

Aliso Viejo, CA
Scottsdale, AZ
Riverside, CA

Shingle Spring, CA
Scottsdale, AZ

Rancho Palos Verdes, CA

Clovis, CA

Tucson, AZ
Clovis, CA
Phoenix, AZ

Phoenix, AZ

Page 6 of 24



Page 7 of 24

Back # Placing
2917. 452002 ~ Level 1 Yth Hunt Seat Eq

0911 01
0200 02
0656 03
0441 04
0189 05
0290 06
0607 07
0460 08
0192 09

0080 NoPlcng
0855 NoPlcng
0302 NoPlcng
0885 NoPlcng

A8923 - AZ FALL SHOW 5 - Scottsdale, AZ

Horse's Name

Wearin Only Moonlite
Gettin Hot

Too Sleepy To Hunt
Investin Freckles

SO BLAZIN IM AMAZIN
Chute Im Lazy
Curbside Kaos

Who Invited Him
Batta Batta Swing
Traded Coats

Ice Vin Diesel
Krymsuns Hot Scotch
Absolute Invy

Exhibitor's Name

13 Entries

Hanna Iselin Olaussen
Ella Lutricia Petak
Rachel Hoopman
Claire Elisabeth Babcock
Madison Parduhn
Colbi Jacobs

Zetta Reid

Jacqueline S Marlow
Paige Benson

Lauren Kiyota

Marella Reid

Kayla Hickey

Alexis Tretschok

2918N. N452002 ~ NSBA Nov Yth Hunt Seat Eq Level 1 6 Entries

0911 01
0656 02
0365 NoPlcng
0080 NoPlcng
0192 NoPlcng
0267 NoPlcng

2919. 452000 ~ Yth Hunt Seat Eq All Ages

0911 01
0189 02
0460 03

0855 NoPlcng

Wearin Only Moonlite
Too Sleepy To Hunt
This Party is Hot
Traded Coats

Batta Batta Swing
Just Zip it Skip

Wearin Only Moonlite
SO BLAZIN IM AMAZIN
Who Invited Him

Ice Vin Diesel

Hanna Iselin Olaussen
Rachel Hoopman

China Vogel

Lauren Kiyota

Paige Benson

Gianna Tracy Penzkover

4 Entries

Hanna Iselin Olaussen
Madison Parduhn
Kaitlyn Bloom

Marella Reid

2920N. N452000 ~ NSBA Yth Hunt Seat Eq All Ages 1 Entries

0911 01

2712. 281000 ~ Amateur Ranch Trail

Wearin Only Moonlite

Whizen Big Chex
Hell R Highwater
Electric Sparks
Hollywoodsgoldengirl
Truckin Buddy

Drag It By The Bud
A Nic By Nic

Daisy BB Gunner
This Chics A Smokin
Jerry Lee Louis

Ja Vaquero Letters
MTK Hes Got Game
Lenas Star Chic
Magnum Yahtzee
Isayo Docs My Alibi

2713. 181000 ~ Ranch Trail 17 Entries

0714 01
0888 02
0724 03
0188 04
0602 05
0266 06
0599 07
0867 08
0915 09
0172 10
0127 1"
0546 12
0499 13
0425 14
0452 15
0780 01
0969 02
0950 03
0565 04
0714 05
0087 06
0369 07
0546 08
0202 09
0640 10
0602 1
0599 12
0452 13
0495 14
0088 15
0188 16
0846 17
09/28/2017

4:09:41 pm

Nic It Smartly

Tag Yer Shiney
Shiney Feathers
Truckin Lil Miracle
Whizen Big Chex
Wr This Cats King
Lenas Last Time
MTK Hes Got Game
Diamonds Lil Shiner
The Immortal
Truckin Buddy

A Nic By Nic

Isayo Docs My Alibi
Light N Lucky

Heza Radical Star
Hollywoodsgoldengirl
Definately Hotroddin

15 Entries

Hanna Iselin Olaussen

Kimberly A Laser
Juliette L ONeill
Jessica Keisling
Michelle Trembly
Rebecca A Grant
Garrell Reilly
Barbara Rickert
Debbie Allen
Jamie Purvis
Jamie Purvis
Kathleen T Morgan
Christine L Misker
Rosemary Pike
Nancy Gillett
Tabitha Smith

Bob Grant

Gary L Roberts

Bob Grant

Bob Grant

Kelley L Roberts
Gary L Roberts
Laurel Walker-Denton
Alice Ralphs

Abby C Cosenza
LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE
Rebecca A Grant
Barbara Rickert
Tabitha Smith

Laurel Walker-Denton
Gary L Roberts
Michelle Trembly
Stephen P Kelley

Copyright © 2000-2017
Tim Schmahl

Owner's Name

Hanna Iselin Olaussen
Ella Lutricia Petak
Delaina Holman

Claire Elisabeth Babcock
jeff parduhn 1994 rev trust
Marci Jacobs

Barbara Morlan

Kaitlyn Bloom

Jenny Benson

Lauren Kiyota

Barbara Morlan

Gari Smith

Alexis Tretschok

Hanna Iselin Olaussen
Delaina Holman
Barbara Rickert
Lauren Kiyota

Jenny Benson

Gianna Penzkover

Hanna Iselin Olaussen
jeff parduhn 1994 rev trust
Kaitlyn Bloom

Barbara Morlan

Hanna Iselin Olaussen

Kimberly A Laser

Doug Or Janette ONeill
Robert Or Christine Beuerlein
Michelle Trembly

Bob Grant

Garrell Reilly

Barbara Rickert
Debbie Allen

Jamie Purvis

Jamie Purvis

Kathleen T Morgan
Christine L Misker
Rosemary Pike

Nancy Gillett

Tabitha Smith

Cynthia Baker

Sabrina Wilson

Jeffrey Heyer

Gw Or Jw Or Jh Or Lb Heyer

Kimberly A Laser

Jeanne McNerney

Brinley Liese Thomas

Christine L Misker

Laurie Vaughn

Tom And Leslie Lange

Bob Grant

Barbara Rickert

Tabitha Smith

Nancy Gillett

Patricia L Ambrose

Michelle Trembly
7-Bar

TIMZ@TIMZHSM.com

9/22/2017 - McDowall

Owner's City, State

San Antonio, TX
Rancho Palos Verdes, CA

Heraldsberg, CA
Clovis, CA

Veradale, WA
Clovis, CA
Tucson, AZ

San Antonio, TX
TUCSON, AZ

Veradale, WA
Phoenix, AZ

San Antonio, TX

Clovis, CA

San Antonio, TX

Owens Cross Roads, AL
Phoenix, AZ

Camp Verde, AZ
Casa Grande, AZ
TUCSON, AZ
Mesa, AZ
Phoenix, AZ
Phoenix, AZ

Phoenix, AZ

Prescott, AZ
Arivaca, AZ

Prescott, AZ

Rancho Santa Fe, CA
Nantucket, MA

Sedona, MA

Owens Cross Roads, AL
Rolling Hills Estate, CA
Anthem, AZ

Phoenix, AZ

Cave Creek, AZ

Camp Verde, AZ
TUCSON, AZ
Arivaca, AZ
Prescott, AZ
Prescott, AZ

Marble Falls, TX

Page 7 of 24



Page 8 of 24
Back #
2500. 438002 ~ Level 1 Yth Trail

Placing Horse's Name

13 Entries

6 Entries

11 Entries

0200 01 Gettin Hot

0189 02 SO BLAZIN IM AMAZIN
0205 03 Radical N Style

0861 04 The Sweet Legacy

0855 05 Ice Vin Diesel

0725 06 Best Is Good Enough
0911 07 Wearin Only Moonlite
0290 08 Chute Im Lazy

0441 09 Investin Freckles

0656 10 Too Sleepy To Hunt
0607 1 Curbside Kaos

0460 12 Who Invited Him

0885 13 Absolute Invy
2501N. N438002 ~ NSBA Level 1 YOUTH TRAIL
0200 01 Gettin Hot

0911 02 Wearin Only Moonlite
0460 NoPlcng Who Invited Him

0656 NoPlcng Too Sleepy To Hunt
2517. 438000 ~ Yth Trail All Ages

0205 01 Radical N Style

0200 02 Gettin Hot

0861 03 The Sweet Legacy

0189 04 SO BLAZIN IM AMAZIN
0855 DQ Ice Vin Diesel

0911 DQ Wearin Only Moonlite
2518N. N438000 ~ NSBA Yth Trail All Ages 2 En
0911 DQ Wearin Only Moonlite
0619 NoPlcng Al Be A Barbie Doll
2510. 238003 ~ Amateur Trail Level 2
0277 01 Hez Kool

0847 02 Chasing A Dream

0401 03 Blaze Ngo

0919 04 Without Regret

0778 05 Dont Skip My Dance
0195 06 My Dream Remembered
0478 07 Shez Got Curb Appeal
0818 08 Pass The Black Gold
0569 09 Eli Investing Wisely
0370 NoRslts One Hot Sultry Night
0443 NoRslts Good Money Machine
2511. 238006 ~ Amateur Trail Level 3 6 Entries
0833 02 Good On The Range
0842 03 Definitely All That

0213 NoPlcng Traveling Abroad

0642 NoPlcng The Krymsun Moon
0954 NoPlcng Indefinately Flashy

0466 NoPlcng The Best Cookie
2512N. N238006 ~ NSBA AMATEUR TRAIL
0277 01 Hez Kool

0195 02 My Dream Remembered
0842 03 Definitely All That

0818 04 Pass The Black Gold
0466 NoPlcng The Best Cookie

0150 NoPlcng Definately Sonny

0954 NoPlcng Indefinately Flashy
09/28/2017

4:09:41 pm

A8923 - AZ FALL SHOW 5 - Scottsdale, AZ

Exhibitor's Name

Ella Lutricia Petak
Madison Parduhn
Kelsey Moeller
Cristin Coombs
Marella Reid
Molly Leevan
Hanna Iselin Olaussen
Colbi Jacobs
Claire Elisabeth Babcock
Rachel Hoopman
Zetta Reid
Kaitlyn Bloom
Alexis Tretschok

4 Entries
Ella Lutricia Petak
Hanna Iselin Olaussen
Kaitlyn Bloom
Rachel Hoopman

Kelsey Moeller

Ella Lutricia Petak

Cristin Coombs

Madison Parduhn

Marella Reid

Hanna Iselin Olaussen
tries

Hanna Iselin Olaussen

Madelyn Bloom

Carly L Estreich-Lueck
Kili Crawford

Sara DImperio

Tiffany A Smith

Cassidy J Miller

Amy Groefsema
Maegan R Havens

Kina Tavary

Emily Hudson

Kathryn Devries Mitchell
Kathryn Devries Mitchell

Brianna N Haeckl
Stephanie Black
Stephanie Y Kofu
Stephanie Y Kofu
Stephanie Black
Gabriella Salamone

7 Entries

Carly L Estreich-Lueck
Amy Groefsema
Stephanie Black

Kina Tavary

Gabriella Salamone
Stephanie Black
Stephanie Black

Copyright © 2000-2017
Tim Schmahl

Owner's Name

Ella Lutricia Petak

jeff parduhn 1994 rev trust
Bobbie Piddock

Cristin Coombs

Barbara Morlan

Rancho Brillando Inc
Hanna Iselin Olaussen
Marci Jacobs

Claire Elisabeth Babcock
Delaina Holman

Barbara Morlan

Kaitlyn Bloom

Alexis Tretschok

Ella Lutricia Petak
Hanna Iselin Olaussen
Kaitlyn Bloom

Delaina Holman

Bobbie Piddock

Ella Lutricia Petak

Cristin Coombs

jeff parduhn 1994 rev trust
Barbara Morlan

Hanna Iselin Olaussen

Hanna Iselin Olaussen
Kaitlyn Bloom

Carly L Estreich-Lueck

Kili Crawford

Sara DImperio

Tiffany A Smith

Cassidy J Miller

Amy Groefsema

Jill Havens

Kina Tavary

Emily Hudson
Oak Springs Ranches LLC
Oak Springs Ranches LLC

Brianna N Haeckl
Stephanie Black
Stephanie Y Kofu
Shirlayne Kofu
Stephanie Black
Gabriella Salamone

Carly L Estreich-Lueck
Amy Groefsema
Stephanie Black

Kina Tavary

Gabriella Salamone
Stephanie Black
Stephanie Black

TIMZ@TIMZHSM.com

9/22/2017 - McDowall
Owner's City, State

Rancho Palos Verdes, CA
Castro Valley, CA

Clovis, CA
Moorpark, CA
San Antonio, TX
Heraldsberg, CA

Clovis, CA
Tucson, AZ

Rancho Palos Verdes, CA
San Antonio, TX

Castro Valley, CA
Rancho Palos Verdes, CA

Clovis, CA
San Antonio, TX

San Antonio, TX

Longmont, CO
Golden, CO

Elk Grove, CA
Carlsbad, CA
Scottsdale, CA
Cottonwood, AZ
Las Vegas, NV
Sebaistopol, CA
Vacaville, CA
Vacaville, CA

Vista, CA
Marble Falls, TX
San Joes, CA
San Jose, CA
Marble Falls, TX
Scottsdale, AZ

Longmont, CO
Scottsdale, CA
Marble Falls, TX
Las Vegas, NV
Scottsdale, AZ
Marble Falls, TX
Marble Falls, TX

Page 8 of 24



12 Entries

Exhibitor's Name

Patricia A Brown
Charlene M Johnson
Patricia M Avila
Elizabeth Gawron
Kristi Troell

Brenda Panrucker
Mary S Wilson
Pamela Wagner
Janette Ames

HEIDI RASOR
Brenda Mansur
Jennifer Fischbach
Jacqueline J Johnson
Gretchen Swope
Derryl L Brandt

Mary Ellen C Velky
Jeannie Nicholson
Susan B Baker

June L Liston

Janet Sturrock Settles
Caroline French-Campbell

Kristi Troell

Heidi Rasor
Jennifer Fischbach
Bonnie E Elber
Evon M Werner
Jacqueline J Johnson
Katherine K Tobin
Joanne Garnett
Susan K Johns
Susan K Johns
Terri S Kenney
Derryl L Brandt

LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE
Jeff A Mellott

Kellie Hinely
Bridgette C Johnson-Honea
Michael E Hoyt
Cynthia Kenaston
Melissa Zanetti
Justin Dean Wheeler
Eric J Felt

Lindsey Minor

Mark Jensen
Cynthia Kenaston
Melissa Zanetti

Beth Clemons

Kellie Hinely

Cynthia Kenaston
Deanna M Searles
Christina M Kapp
Susan B Baker
Stephanie Y Kofu
Brad A Jewett

Eric J Felt

Murray Griggs
Buddy B Fisher
Deanna M Searles
Christina M Kapp
Ella Lutricia Petak

Page 9 of 24 A8923 - AZ FALL SHOW 5 - Scottsdale, AZ
Back # Placing Horse's Name
2514. 238803 ~ Amat Sel Trail Level 2 21 Entries
0741 01 DONT SKIP TROUBLE
0149 02 Zippos Classic Dustr
0330 03 Good Bye Kisses

0436 04 Nothing More Certain
0585 05 Huntin Sum Chocolate
0817 06 DUNITAGAIN NATURALLY
0664 07 Mac N Machine

0941 08 Best Rumors

0727 09 Amazin

0540 10 The Company You Keep
0922 1" Wall Street Mogul

0926 DQ Moonlite Cruiser

0119 DQ Made Rite

0994 DQ LastPeaceOfPotential
0329 DQ Im So Blazin Happy
0269 DQ RL Zippo

0100 DQ UF Certain Gold

0934 DQ JR Imjustplaingood
0380 DQ Simply Mcdreamy

0693 DQ PF Huntin Around Slo
0166 DQ Creepin in My Sleep
2516N. N238800 ~ NSBA Am Sel Trail
0585 01 Huntin Sum Chocolate
0540 02 The Company You Keep
0926 NoPlcng Moonlite Cruiser

0977 NoPlcng Zip Past The Jag

0451 NoPlcng Invite Me Some More
0119 NoPlcng Made Rite

0517 NoPlcng Suddenly A Good Bar
0512 NoPlcng Hez Pretty Extreme
0516 NoPlcng Lopin For A Chex

0154 NoPlcng Its A Good Pleasure
0175 NoPlcng KM Smooth Moves
0329 NoPlcng Im So Blazin Happy
2519. 138205 ~ Sr Trail Level 2 27 Entries
0277 01 Hez Kool

0585 02 Huntin Sum Chocolate
0370 03 One Hot Sultry Night
0149 04 Zippos Classic Dustr
0683 05 Three Times As Hot
0833 06 Good On The Range
0436 07 Nothing More Certain
0195 08 My Dream Remembered
0664 09 Mac N Machine

0257 10 Hope To Be Hot

0898 1 No Doubt Im Best

0269 12 RL Zippo

0855 13 Ice Vin Diesel

0746 14 Make Mine A Good Bar
0140 15 U Bet Shes A Rageous
0778 16 Dont Skip My Dance
0464 17 The Cape Crusader
0842 18 Definitely All That

0934 19 JR Imjustplaingood
0642 20 The Krymsun Moon
0911 DQ Wearin Only Moonlite
0922 DQ Wall Street Mogul

0540 DQ The Company You Keep
0329 DQ Im So Blazin Happy
0154 DQ Its A Good Pleasure
0427 DQ Lope Me Indefinately
0200 DQ Gettin Hot

09/28/2017

4:09:41 pm

Copyright © 2000-2017
Tim Schmahl

Owner's Name

Patricia A Brown

Sid &-Or Charlene Johnson
Patricia M Avila
Elizabeth Gawron
Kristi Troell

Brenda Panrucker
Mary S Wilson
Pamela Wagner
Janette Ames

HEIDI RASOR
Brenda Mansur
Jennifer Fischbach
Jacqueline J Johnson
Gretchen E Swope
Derryl L Brandt

Mary Ellen C Velky
Jeannie Nicholson
Susan B Baker

June L Liston

Janet Sturrock Settles
Caroline French-Campbell

Kristi Troell

HEIDI RASOR
Jennifer Fischbach
Bonnie E Elber
Evon M Werner
Jacqueline J Johnson
Katherine K Tobin
Joanne Garnett
Susan K Johns
Susan K Johns
Terri S Kenney
Derryl L Brandt

Carly L Estreich-Lueck
Kristi Troell

Oak Springs Ranches LLC
Sid &-Or Charlene Johnson
Gregory & Victoria Seidler
Brianna N Haeckl
Elizabeth Gawron
Amy Groefsema
Mary S Wilson
Brittany Lynn Nicole Minks
Laura L Irwin
Mary Ellen C Velky
Barbara Morlan
Jan Carpenter
John Ledford
Cassidy J Miller
Susan K Johns
Stephanie Black
Susan B Baker
Shirlayne Kofu
Hanna Iselin Olaussen
Brenda Mansur
HEIDI RASOR
Derryl L Brandt
Susan K Johns
Linda Eppes
Ella Lutricia Petak

TIMZ@TIMZHSM.com

9/22/2017 - McDowall
Owner's City, State

Perris, CA
Albuquerque, NM
Galt, CA

Santa Rosa, CA
Riverside, CA
Sundre, AB
Fairfield, CA
Phoenix, AZ

PARADISE VALLEY, AZ
Lincoln, CA

Salt Lake City, UT
Herriman, UT

Reno, NV

Anthony, NM

Rancho Santa Fe, CA
Moses Lake, WA
Mesilla PI, NM
Scottsdale, AZ
Anthony, NM

San Miguel, CA

Riverside, CA
PARADISE VALLEY, AZ
Salt Lake City, UT
Phoenix, AZ

Rancho Santa Fe, CA
Herriman, UT
Scottsdale, AZ
Lincoln, NE

Paradise Valley, AZ
Paradise Valley, AZ
Arvada, CO

Anthony, NM

Longmont, CO
Riverside, CA
Vacaville, CA
Albuquerque, NM
Ramona, CA

Vista, CA

Santa Rosa, CA
Scottsdale, CA
Fairfield, CA

Alta Loma, CA
Lynden, WA

Rancho Santa Fe, CA
Clovis, CA

Fallbrook, CA

LA, CA

Carlsbad, CA
Paradise Valley, AZ
Marble Falls, TX
Mesilla PI, NM

San Jose, CA

San Antonio, TX
Lincoln, CA
PARADISE VALLEY, AZ
Anthony, NM
Paradise Valley, AZ
Marble Falls, TX
Rancho Palos Verdes, CA

Page 9 of 24
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2520. 138206 ~ Sr Trail Level 3

Back # Placing
0451 04
0139 06
0555 07
0516 10
0189 NoPlcng
0926 NoPlcng
0851 NoPlcng
0919 NoPlcng
0213 NoPlcng
0517 NoPlcng
0577 NoPlcng
0954 NoPlcng

2521N. N138200
0926 NoRslts
0555 NoRslts
0277 NoRslts
0451 NoRslts
0116 NoRslts
0540 NoRslts
0954 NoRslts
0427 NoRslts
0842 NoRslts
0585 NoRslts
0195 NoRslts
0898 NoRslts
0971 NoRslts
0517 NoRslts
0464 NoRslts
0329 NoRslts
0577 NoRslts
0154 NoRslts
0516 NoRslts

2502.

0818 01

0609 02
0277 03
0604 04
0195 05
0689 06
0131 07
0478 08
0393 09
0734 DQ

2513.

0898 01

0922 02
0664 03
0741 04
0617 05
0941 06
0140 07
0778 08
0610 09
0515 10
0379 11

0548 12
0257 DQ
0220 DQ
0456 DQ
0166 DQ
0471 DQ

2503N. N238002 ~ NSBA Level 1 AM TRAIL

238002 ~ Level 1 Amat Trail

A8923 - AZ FALL SHOW 5 - Scottsdale, AZ

Horse's Name

Invite Me Some More
Lopin Down The Lane
Lofty Loper

Lopin For A Chex

SO BLAZIN IM AMAZIN
Moonlite Cruiser
TRIPLICATE PLEASURE
Without Regret
Traveling Abroad
Suddenly A Good Bar

A Sleepy Trophy Wife
Indefinately Flashy

~ NSBA Sr Trail 19 Entries

Moonlite Cruiser

Lofty Loper

Hez Kool

Invite Me Some More
Good Cowboy Casanova
The Company You Keep
Indefinately Flashy

Lope Me Indefinately
Definitely All That

Huntin Sum Chocolate
My Dream Remembered
No Doubt Im Best

The Original Cowboy
Suddenly A Good Bar
The Cape Crusader

Im So Blazin Happy

A Sleepy Trophy Wife

Its A Good Pleasure
Lopin For A Chex

Pass The Black Gold
DONT KRY FOR ME
Hez Kool

Zippin on Moonshine
My Dream Remembered
One Hundred Percent
Accidental Zipper

Shez Got Curb Appeal
An IntimidatingZippo
Lukes Best Decision

238802 ~ Amat Select Trail Level 1

0818 01
0277 02
0195 03
0898 NoPlcng
0427 NoPlcng
0456 NoPlcng
0515 NoPlcng
0175 NoPlcng
09/28/2017

4:09:41 pm

No Doubt Im Best

Wall Street Mogul

Mac N Machine

DONT SKIP TROUBLE
Imaginary Dimension
Best Rumors

U Bet Shes A Rageous
Dont Skip My Dance
Born To Be Fabulous
KISS ME RADICALLY
Waiting On A Woman
Chocolate Chip Oreo
Hope To Be Hot
Southwestern Style
Freechocolateforall
Creepin in My Sleep
No Doubt Im Dazzlin

Pass The Black Gold
Hez Kool

My Dream Remembered
No Doubt Im Best

Lope Me Indefinately
Freechocolateforall
KISS ME RADICALLY
KM Smooth Moves

12 Entries

10 Entries

Exhibitor's Name

JILL GOMES NEWCOMB
Kelley L Roberts
Holden M Jung
Jim R Searles
Brad A Jewett
Holden M Jung
Kellie Hinely
Melissa Zanetti
Melissa Zanetti
Deanna M Searles
Deanna M Searles
Christina M Kapp

Holden M Jung
Holden M Jung
LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE
Jill Gomes Newcomb
Kellie Hinely

Murray Griggs
Christina M Kapp
Christina M Kapp
Christina M Kapp
Jeff A Mellott

Justin Wheeler

Mark Jensen

Mark Jensen
Deanna M Searles
Deanna M Searles
Buddy B Fisher
Deanna M Searles
Deanna M Searles
Jim R Searles

Kina Tavary

Krista Garren

Carly L Estreich-Lueck
Tamara L Smith

Amy Groefsema
Austin R Jung

Bridget Grobosky
Maegan R Havens
Isabella Small

Hannah Curtis

17 Entries

Laura L Irwin
Brenda Mansur
Mary S Wilson
Patricia A Brown
Janet Price
Pamela Wagner
John Ledford
Dana Thompson
Susanne Bragg
Dave Tammen
Nancy J Cline
Edward Atler

Gail Hargas
Barbara Gonzalez
Denise Downar
Caroline French-Campbell
Ginger Marshall

8 Entries

Kina Tavary

Carly L Estreich-Lueck
Amy Groefsema

Laura L Irwin

Linda Eppes

Denise Downar

Dave Tammen

Terri S Kenney

Copyright © 2000-2017
Tim Schmahl

Owner's Name

Evon M Werner
Kim Portney

Julie Ann Williams
Susan K Johns

jeff parduhn 1994 rev trust
Jennifer Fischbach
Jo Ann Niffenegger
Tiffany A Smith
Stephanie Y Kofu
Katherine K Tobin
Sarah Nyquist
Stephanie Black

Jennifer Fischbach
Julie Ann Williams
Carly L Estreich-Lueck
Evon M Werner
Toni M Ward
HEIDI RASOR
Stephanie Black
Linda Eppes
Stephanie Black
Kristi Troell

Amy Groefsema
Laura L Irwin

Polly Hiller
Katherine K Tobin
Susan K Johns
Derryl L Brandt
Sarah Nyquist
Susan K Johns
Susan K Johns

Kina Tavary

Krista Garren

Carly L Estreich-Lueck
Tamara L Smith

Amy Groefsema
Holden M Jung
Bridget Grobosky

Jill Havens

Isabella Small

Hannah Curtis

Laura L Irwin
Brenda Mansur
Mary S Wilson
Patricia A Brown
Janet Price
Pamela Wagner
John Ledford
Cassidy J Miller
Susanne Bragg
Dave Tammen
Nancy J Cline
Edward Atler
Brittany Lynn Nicole Minks
Claudia C Brown

Downar Denise- Tammen Dave

Caroline French-Campbell
Ginger Marshall

Kina Tavary

Carly L Estreich-Lueck
Amy Groefsema

Laura L Irwin

Linda Eppes

Downar Denise- Tammen Dave

Dave Tammen
Terri S Kenney

TIMZ@TIMZHSM.com

9/22/2017 - McDowall
Owner's City, State

Rancho Santa Fe, CA
Aliso Viejo, CA
Sandy, UT

Paradise Valley, AZ

Salt Lake City, UT
Corona, CA

Elk Grove, CA
San Joes, CA
Scottsdale, AZ
Scottsdale, AZ
Marble Falls, TX

Salt Lake City, UT
Sandy, UT

Longmont, CO
Rancho Santa Fe, CA
Hacienda Heights, CA
PARADISE VALLEY, AZ
Marble Falls, TX
Marble Falls, TX
Marble Falls, TX
Riverside, CA
Scottsdale, CA
Lynden, WA

Scottsdale, AZ
Paradise Valley, AZ
Anthony, NM
Scottsdale, AZ
Paradise Valley, AZ
Paradise Valley, AZ

Las Vegas, NV
Phoenix, AZ
Longmont, CO

Scottsdale, CA
Farmington, UT
Queen Creek, AZ
Cottonwood, AZ

Tucson, AZ

Lynden, WA
Lincoln, CA
Fairfield, CA
Perris, CA

Phoenix, AZ
LA, CA
Carlsbad, CA
Tijeras, NM
Cave Creek, AZ

Albuquerque, NM
Alta Loma, CA
Seguin, TX

San Miguel, CA

Las Vegas, NV
Longmont, CO
Scottsdale, CA
Lynden, WA
Marble Falls, TX

Cave Creek, AZ
Arvada, CO

Page 10 of 24
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2504. 138104 ~ Junior Trail Level 1 Green

Back # Placing
0319 01
0240 02
0959 03
0443 04
0083 05
0428 06
0311 07
0944 08
0689 09
0583 10
0089 1
0194 12
0526 13
0733 14
0424 15
0932 16
0481 DQ
0235 DQ
0366 DQ
0364 DQ
0290 DQ
0150 DQ

2505.

0154 01
0370 02
0521 03
0995 04
0569 05
0275 06
0542 07
0166 08
0874 09
0041 DQ
0365 DQ
0368 DQ
0548 DQ
0050 DQ
0971 NoPlcng
0935 NoPlcng
0528 NoPlcng
0708 NoPlcng
0508 NoPlcng
0610 NoPlcng
0081 NoPlcng
0401 NoPlcng
0269 NoPlcng
0711 NoPlcng
0471 NoPlcng

138204 ~ Senior Trail Level 1 Green

A8923 - AZ FALL SHOW 5 - Scottsdale, AZ

Horse's Name

Certainly Chatty

Cool Huntin Lady
Fish N In The Dark
Good Money Machine
Hes Way Radical

KM Best One Invited
Just Becuz Im Lazy
Onlygoodaftermidnite
One Hundred Percent
Huntin For Hotrods
Definitely Lopin

Hand Made Chip
Huntin For Hollywood
CR Hershey Bar
Dynamic InThe Desert
Mssports lllustrated
Party Blazer

Wait Up Willi

Sweet | Will Be
Passed My Finals
Chute Im Lazy
Definately Sonny

Its A Good Pleasure
One Hot Sultry Night
Lookin Goodinthedark
Definately A Hottie
Eli Investing Wisely
Movin The Chains
Quiteabitlazy
Creepin in My Sleep
Protect The League
Dynamic Dark Knight
This Party is Hot
Dark By Moonlite
Chocolate Chip Oreo
Take The Last Luke
The Original Cowboy
Only Ona Impulse
Lopin A Hot Streak
Simply Blazing Hot
Only N Ur Dreams
Born To Be Fabulous
Huntin For Good
Blaze Ngo

RL Zippo

Hez Got Pretense
No Doubt Im Dazzlin

2506N. N138004 ~ NSBA Level 1 Trail

0944 NoRslts
0240 NoRslts
0428 NoRslts
0932 NoRslts
0150 NoRslts
0572 NoRslts
0971 NoRslts
0342 NoRslts
0418 NoRslts
09/28/2017

4:09:41 pm

Onlygoodaftermidnite
Cool Huntin Lady
KM Best One Invited
Mssports lllustrated
Definately Sonny
Definately My Time
The Original Cowboy
Lei Z Lucy

Ona Good Kiss

9 Entries

Exhibitor's Name

22 Entries

Michael E Hoyt

JILL GOMES NEWCOMB
Karen K Graham
Kellie Hinely

Gary L Roberts
Murray Griggs
Kenneth Ray Thompson
Holden M Jung
Holden M Jung
Kellie Hinely

Brad A Jewett

Sarah L Faught
Michael E Hoyt
Justin Dean Wheeler
Karen K Graham
Mike W Hawkins
Mark Jensen
Amanda Winger
Beth Clemons
Melissa Zanetti
Melissa Zanetti
Christina M Kapp

25 Entries

Deanna M Searles
Kellie Hinely

Michael E Hoyt
Buddy B Fisher
Melissa Zanetti
Andrea M Kail
Michael D Weaver
PERSON UNKNOWN
Karen K Graham
Brendan W Brown
China Vogel

Michael E Hoyt
Bridgette C Johnson-Honea
Alex B Whalen

Mark Jensen

Justin Dean Wheeler
Justin Dean Wheeler
Jennifer L Doubrava
Kalee Lauren Rupe
Bridgette C Johnson-Honea
Kelley L Roberts

Sara DImperio
Cynthia Kenaston
Cynthia Kenaston
Cynthia Kenaston

Holden M Jung

Jill Gomes Newcomb
Murray Griggs

Mike W Hawkins
Christina M Kapp
Christina M Kapp
Mark Jensen

Jim R Searles

Jim R Searles

Copyright © 2000-2017
Tim Schmahl

Owner's Name

Suzanne Benson
Linda Stump
Jane Kimmel

Oak Springs Ranches LLC
Nancy Wheeler
HEIDI RASOR
JUNE L LISTON
W Michael Jung
Holden M Jung
Barbara Messinger
Jennise Richardson-Lesak
Michael W Rodgers
Sharon Conway
Sharon Conway
Ann R Gibson

Kemper Ranch
Ruby Sophia Nahum
Amanda Winger
Stacie Bunkowske
Kerry Lee Stokes
Marci Jacobs
Stephanie Black

Susan K Johns

Oak Springs Ranches LLC
Carole Lindsey
Sarah Jackson
Emily Hudson
Susan K Johns
Deborah G Shatley
Caroline French-Campbell
Shea Graham
LOUISE DESANTI
Barbara Rickert
Carol L Thomsen
Edward Atler
Shelley Nuhn Shepherd
Polly Hiller
Sharon Conway
Madelyn Reese
Sydney Sisil
Buddy B Fisher
Susanne Bragg
Stephanie Harrison
Sara DImperio
Mary Ellen C Velky
CK CK Enterprises LLC
Ginger Marshall

W Michael Jung
Linda Stump
HEIDI RASOR
Kemper Ranch
Stephanie Black
Stephanie Black
Polly Hiller
Susan K Johns
Susan K Johns

TIMZ@TIMZHSM.com

9/22/2017 - McDowall

Owner's City, State

Woodland Hills, CA

Vacaville, CA
Exira, 1A
PARADISE VALLEY, AZ
SCOTTSDALE, AZ
Farmington, UT
Farmington, UT
Arcadia, CA
Seabrook, TX
Lodi, CA

Gilroy, CA

Gilroy, CA
Scottsdale, AZ
Gilbert, AZ
Seattle, WA

Moorpark, CA

Heraldsberg, CA
Marble Falls, TX

Paradise Valley, AZ
Vacaville, CA

West Lake Village, CA
Tuscola, TX
Sebaistopol, CA
Paradise Valley, AZ
Lincoln, CA

San Miguel, CA
Cave Creek, AZ
Paradise Valley, AZ
TUCSON, AZ
Nicolaus, CA
Albuquerque, NM
Riverside, CA

Gilroy, CA
Vista, CA

Tijeras, NM

Rancho Santa Fe, CA

Farmington, UT

PARADISE VALLEY, AZ
Gilbert, AZ

Marble Falls, TX
Marble Falls, TX

Paradise Valley, AZ
Paradise Valley, AZ

Page 11 of 24
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Back #

Placing Horse's Name

2507. 138105 ~ Junior Trail Level 2

0319
0119
0713
0660
0418
0196
0604
0342
0235
0089
0364
0428
0959
2508.
0512
0994
0290
0376
0733
0443
0583
0589
0240
0311
0932

2509N. N138100 ~ NSBA Junior Trail

0512
0119
0713
0418
0342
0428
0240
0589

2050. 405400 ~ Youth Yearling Mares
2051. 405500 ~ Youth 2 Year Old Mares
2052. 405600 ~ Youth 3 Year Old Mares

01 Certainly Chatty
02 Made Rite

03 HerelComAgain
04 American Made
05 Ona Good Kiss
06 Eye L Be Certain

07 Zippin on Moonshine

08 Lei Z Lucy

09 Wait Up Willi

DQ Definitely Lopin
DQ Passed My Finals

DQ KM Best One Invited

DQ Fish N In The Dark

138106 ~ Junior Trail Level 3

01 Hez Pretty Extreme

04 LastPeaceOfPotential

05 Chute Im Lazy

09 Whiskey In The Dark

NoPlcng CR Hershey Bar

NoPlcng Good Money Machine

NoPlcng Huntin For Hotrods
NoPlcng Hez Lopin Lazy
NoPlcng Cool Huntin Lady
NoPlcng Just Becuz Im Lazy
NoPlcng Mssports lllustrated

01 Hez Pretty Extreme
02 Made Rite

03 HerelComAgain

05 Ona Good Kiss

06 Lei Z Lucy

DQ KM Best One Invited

NoPlcng Cool Huntin Lady
NoPlcng Hez Lopin Lazy

2053. 405700 ~ Youth Aged Mares

0619
0861
0302

01 Al Be A Barbie Doll
02 The Sweet Legacy

03 Krymsuns Hot Scotch

13 Entries

11 Entries

8 Entries

0 Entries
0 Entries
0 Entries
0 Entries
2054. 475000 ~ Youth Performance Mare

2054. 401200 ~ Grand Champion Youth Mare

0619

Grand Al Be A Barbie Doll

2054. 401300 ~ Reserve Champion Youth Mare

0861

2043. 407400 ~ Youth Yearling Geldings
2044. 407500 ~ Youth 2 Year Old Geldings
2045. 407600 ~ Youth 3 Year Old Geldings
2046. 407700 ~ Youth Aged Geldings

0192
0200

Reserve The Sweet Legacy

01 Batta Batta Swing
02 Gettin Hot

A8923 - AZ FALL SHOW 5 - Scottsdale, AZ

Exhibitor's Name

Michael E Hoyt
Holden M Jung
Deanna M Searles
Michael E Hoyt
Jim R Searles
Kelley L Roberts
Melissa Zanetti
Jim R Searles
Amanda Winger
Brad A Jewett
Melissa Zanetti
Murray Griggs
Karen K Graham

Jeff A Mellott

Seth C Fender

Melissa Zanetti

Kelley L Roberts

Justin Dean Wheeler
Kellie Hinely

Kellie Hinely

Melissa Zanetti

JILL GOMES NEWCOMB
Kenneth Ray Thompson
Mike W Hawkins

Jeff A Mellott

Holden M Jung

Deanna M Searles

Jim R Searles

Jim R Searles

Murray Griggs

JILL GOMES NEWCOMB
Melissa Zanetti

3 Entries

Madelyn Bloom
Cristin Coombs
Kayla Hickey

0 Entries
0 Entries
0 Entries
2 Entries

Paige Benson
Ella Lutricia Petak

2047. 477000 ~ Youth Performance Gelding 4 Entries

0911
0460
0189
0855

01 Wearin Only Moonlite

02 Who Invited Him

03 SO BLAZIN IM AMAZIN

04 Ice Vin Diesel

2047. 401400 ~ Grand Champion Youth Gelding

0911

0192

Grand Wearin Only Moonlite
2047. 401500 ~ Reserve Champion Youth Gelding

Reserve Batta Batta Swing

09/28/2017
4:09:41 pm

Hanna Iselin Olaussen
Kaitlyn Bloom
Madison Parduhn
Marella Reid

Copyright © 2000-2017
Tim Schmahl

Owner's Name

Suzanne Benson
Jacqueline J Johnson
Katherine K Tobin
Jennifer Louise Stoenner
Susan K Johns

Kellie J Dunn

Tamara L Smith

Susan K Johns

Amanda Winger

Jennise Richardson-Lesak
Kerry Lee Stokes

HEIDI RASOR

Jane Kimmel

Joanne Garnett
Gretchen E Swope
Marci Jacobs
Kim Portney
Sharon Conway
Oak Springs Ranches LLC
Barbara Messinger
Dana K Raisch Klamecki
Linda Stump
JUNE L LISTON
Kemper Ranch

Joanne Garnett
Jacqueline J Johnson
Katherine K Tobin

Susan K Johns

Susan K Johns

HEIDI RASOR

Linda Stump

Dana K Raisch Klamecki

Kaitlyn Bloom
Cristin Coombs
Gari Smith

Kaitlyn Bloom

Cristin Coombs

Jenny Benson
Ella Lutricia Petak

Hanna Iselin Olaussen
Kaitlyn Bloom

jeff parduhn 1994 rev trust
Barbara Morlan

Hanna Iselin Olaussen

Jenny Benson

TIMZ@TIMZHSM.com

9/22/2017 - McDowall

Owner's City, State

Woodland Hills, CA
Herriman, UT
Scottsdale, AZ
Eagle, ID

Paradise Valley, AZ
Carlsbad, CA

Paradise Valley, AZ

Seabrook, TX

PARADISE VALLEY, AZ

Lincoln, NE
Reno, NV
Heraldsberg, CA
Aliso Viejo, CA
Gilroy, CA
Vacaville, CA
Arcadia, CA
Kila, MT

SCOTTSDALE, AZ
Gilbert, AZ

Lincoln, NE
Herriman, UT
Scottsdale, AZ
Paradise Valley, AZ
Paradise Valley, AZ

PARADISE VALLEY, AZ

Kila, MT

Veradale, WA

Rancho Palos Verdes, CA

San Antonio, TX

Clovis, CA

San Antonio, TX

Veradale, WA

Page 12 of 24
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A8923 - AZ FALL SHOW 5 - Scottsdale, AZ

Exhibitor's Name
13 Entries

Hanna Iselin Olaussen

Madison Parduhn

Paige Benson

Kayla Hickey

Colbi Jacobs

Tailor Benson

Cristin Coombs

Alexis Tretschok

Zetta Reid

Marella Reid

Sydney Sisil

Rachel Hoopman

Kaitlyn Bloom
5 Entries
Hanna Iselin Olaussen
Paige Benson
Tailor Benson
Rachel Hoopman
Kaitlyn Bloom

Hanna Iselin Olaussen
Cristin Coombs
Sydney Sisil

1 Entries
Hanna Iselin Olaussen

Corey D Cushing
Jake A Telford
Jason Hershberger
Jake A Telford
Cody James Lamont
Justin D White
Jake Cruzan
Jake A Telford
Jake R Barry
Jason Grimshaw
Shadd Parkinson

14 Entries
Chantz Stewart
Gianna S Hansen
Clark Weaver
Darleen Wood
Gary Lynn Olson
Deah M Hessian-Ruple
Kathy Ferguson
Darleen Wood
Kathy Ferguson
Deah M Hessian-Ruple
Gianna S Hansen
Curtis K Fender
Melissa Garbrick

Back # Placing Horse's Name

2060. 412002 ~ Level 1 Yth Showmanship
0911 01 Wearin Only Moonlite

0092 02 Hot Ovations

0192 03 Batta Batta Swing

0302 04 Krymsuns Hot Scotch

0290 05 Chute Im Lazy

0190 06 Good Bars Good Faith
0861 07 The Sweet Legacy

0885 08 Absolute Invy

0607 09 Curbside Kaos

0855 NoPlcng Ice Vin Diesel

0708 NoPlcng Simply Blazing Hot

0656 NoPlcng Too Sleepy To Hunt

0460 NoPlcng Who Invited Him
2061N. N412002 ~ NSBA Nov Yth Showmanship Level 1
0911 01 Wearin Only Moonlite

0192 02 Batta Batta Swing

0190 03 Good Bars Good Faith
0656 04 Too Sleepy To Hunt

0460 05 Who Invited Him
2062. 412000 ~ Yth Show All Ages 3 Entries
0911 01 Wearin Only Moonlite

0861 02 The Sweet Legacy

0708 03 Simply Blazing Hot
2063N. N412000 ~ NSBA Yth Showmanship All Ages
0911 01 Wearin Only Moonlite
2602. 116100 ~ Jr Working Cow 11 Entries
0621 01 Boonylicious

0260 02 Very Smart Idea

0671 03 Mr Rockin Seven

0822 04 Metallic Dual

0473 05 Dragun Drift Tor

0286 06 Jazarells Playgirl

0673 07 Shiners Chic N

0221 08 IMA OneTime Wonder
0045 NoPlcng Dual A Shiner

0963 NoPlcng Light Shine

0162 NoRslts Cattin Downtown
2605. 216000 ~ Amat Working Cow Horse
0648 01 Leggy Lisa Marie

0212 02 Soula Shiner

0933 03 Lillys Vaquero

0986 04 Wright Olena

0580 05 Quixote Call

0895 06 Irish A Shine

0681 07 Royal Isabella

0227 08 Master Pryor

0779 09 Cats Bandito

0203 NoPlcng Drivin Stylish

0522 NoPlcng Peptos J Lo

0318 NoPlcng Reydar Love

0645 NoPlcng My One Time Kiss

0964 NoPlcng Another Heart Remedy

2606. 217002 ~ Amateur Boxing Level 1

0114 01 Boom Tang

0536 02 Electric Java
0499 03 Lenas Star Chic
0641 04 Roanie Cow Pony

2607. 217000 ~ Amateur Boxing 9 Entries

0529 01 Sparks On The Fence
0272 02 Teninolena Chex
0828 03 Hick Oleana

0103 04 Gangsters Reflection
0410 05 Haida Smooth Cat
0469 06 Thats All Boon

0532 07 Smooth Catillac

0775 08 Nic Tuck Ana Freckle
0114 09 Boom Tang
09/28/2017

4:09:41 pm

James P Cleary

4 Entries

Kimmie Dillion
Stephenie A Bjorkman
Rosemary Pike
Frances Greene

Garrell Reilly
Stephenie Bjorkman
Becky Stockett
Cindy Bistodeau
Dorn Parkinson
Becky Stockett

P Gregory Foutch
Nita K Gulbas
Kimmie Dillion

Copyright © 2000-2017
Tim Schmahl

Owner's Name

Hanna Iselin Olaussen
Shelly Mattson
Jenny Benson
Gari Smith
Marci Jacobs
Jenny Benson
Cristin Coombs
Alexis Tretschok
Barbara Morlan
Barbara Morlan
Sydney Sisil
Delaina Holman
Kaitlyn Bloom

Hanna Iselin Olaussen
Jenny Benson

Jenny Benson

Delaina Holman
Kaitlyn Bloom

Hanna Iselin Olaussen
Cristin Coombs
Sydney Sisil

Hanna Iselin Olaussen

Joyce Esernia
Chris Garbrick

Mike Oden Cattle Co
Roberta Thompson
William B Olvey
Ed and Susan Baxter
MJ CaDgene
Daniel Heath

Rogers Heaven Sent Ranch
Barbara W Truex
Hannes Winkler

Stewart Ranch, Inc.
Gianna S Hansen
Clark Weaver
Bill Wood
Gary Lynn Olson
Deah M Hessian-Ruple
Kathy Ferguson
Darleen Wood
Dave Ferguson
Deah M Hessian-Ruple
Gianna S Hansen
Curtis K Fender
Chris Garbrick
James P Cleary

Kimmie Dillion
Stephenie A Bjorkman
Rosemary Pike
Frances Greene

Garrell Reilly
Stephenie A Bjorkman
Becky Stockett

Cindy Bistodeau
Debra-Dorn Parkinson
Becky Stockett

P Gregory Foutch

Nita K Gulbas

Kimmie Dillion

TIMZ@TIMZHSM.com

9/22/2017 - McDowall

Owner's City, State

San Antonio, TX
Liberty Hill, TX
Veradale, WA

Heraldsberg, CA
Veradale, WA

Tucson, AZ
Clovis, CA
Clovis, CA

San Antonio, TX
Veradale, WA
Veradale, WA

San Antonio, TX

San Antonio, TX
Scottsdale, AZ
Prescott, AZ

Phoenix, AZ
Prescott, AZ

La Grande, OR
Tucson, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Ellmau Tryol, AT

Cave Creek, AZ
Scottsdale, AZ
Scottsdale, AZ
GOODYEAR, AZ
Great Falls, MT
Fountain Hills, AZ
Cottonwood, CA
GOODYEAR, AZ
Cottonwood, CA
Fountain Hills, AZ
Scottsdale, AZ
Cave Creek, AZ

Cave Creek, AZ

Scottdale, AZ
Fountain Hills, AZ

Scottsdale, AZ

Casa Grande, AZ
Fountain Hills, AZ
Scottsdale, AZ
Wickenberg, AZ
Prescott, AZ
Scottsdale, AZ
Scottsdale, AZ
Phoenix, AZ
Scottdale, AZ

Page 13 of 24



3 Entries

12 Entries

4 Entries

5 Entries

Page 14 of 24

Back # Placing Horse's Name
2608. 116200 ~ Sr Working Cow 8 Entries
0369 01 Lenas Last Time
0736 02 Nic It Starlight

0371 03 Sonita Lena Rey
0252 04 Our Three M Stock
0465 05 Lucky Cee Blair

0672 06 PG Reylena

0721 07 Pepto Hot Sox

0112 08 One Fine Vintage
2603. 416000 ~ Yth Working Cow-All Ages
0219 01 Saint Nic It

0952 02 Spooktazular Blonde
0385 03 Spark Me Again
2604. 417000 ~ Youth Boxing All Ages
0638 01 Il Be Worth It

0414 02 Just One Cat

0906 03 Peppys Texas White
2611. 222000 ~ Amateur Heading 6 Entries
0316 01 Brother Pearl

0556 02 Shining Cielo

0957 03 Moms Hail Cat

0244 04 RLH Texas Playboy
0598 DQ Oakies Wild William
0774 DQ Jackies Buck Fever
2612. 224000 ~ Amateur Heeling 8 Entries
0556 01 Shining Cielo

0598 02 Oakies Wild William
0244 03 RLH Texas Playboy
0685 04 Roobs Shining Cube
0753 05 Crowned Jessie

0705 06 Mr Irish Cowboy

0957 NoPlcng Moms Hail Cat

0316 NoPlcng Brother Pearl

2613. 122000 ~ Roping Heading 8 Entries
0957 01 Moms Hail Cat

0246 02 Nics No Chicken
0518 03 Bens The Boss

0721 04 Pepto Hot Sox

0353 DQ Deal Olena

0685 DQ Roobs Shining Cube
0900 DQ Done Hollywood Style
0297 DQ Catahoola

2614. 124000 ~ Roping Heeling

0662 01 DT King Augustus
0957 02 Moms Hail Cat

0721 03 Pepto Hot Sox

0685 04 Roobs Shining Cube
0518 05 Bens The Boss

0459 06 Merada Ima Pepto
0246 DQ Nics No Chicken
0353 DQ Deal Olena

0671 DQ Mr Rockin Seven
0900 DQ Done Hollywood Style
0921 DQ Metallic CD

0338 DQ DT Elenor Shine Whiz
2615. 422000 ~ Yth Heading All Ages
0760 01 Malo Gato

0829 02 A Chrome Mercedes
0274 03 Clutch Montana

0957 04 Moms Hail Cat

2616. 424000 ~ Yth Heeling All Ages
0219 01 Saint Nic It

0774 02 Jackies Buck Fever
0957 03 Moms Hail Cat

0760 DQ Malo Gato

0520 DQ Poco Zan Reba

2098. 254000 ~ Am Pleasure Driving 0 Entries
2099. 154000 ~ Pleasure Driving 0 Entries

09/28/2017
4:09:41 pm

A8923 - AZ FALL SHOW 5 - Scottsdale, AZ

Exhibitor's Name

Laurel Walker-Denton
Jason Grimshaw
Corey D Cushing
Tucker Clark

Shadd Parkinson
Jake Cruzan

Jason Hershberger
Corey D Cushing

3 Entries

Garrett Hershberger
Gavin W Hershberger
Kate Buchanan

Bryce Barkemeyer
Macie Carmichael
Cy Lanier

Jon R Hershberger
Chantz Stewart

Jon R Hershberger
Steven S Greenberg
Chantz Stewart

Jon R Hershberger

Chantz Stewart
Chantz Stewart
Steven S Greenberg
Jon R Hershberger
Yvonne L Koontz
Frances Greene
Jon R Hershberger
Jon R Hershberger

Jason Hershberger
Brad Barkemeyer
Brad Barkemeyer
Jason Hershberger
Travis J Ericsson
Jason Hershberger
Frances Greene
Shawn Grant

Dean Tuftin

Jason Hershberger
Jason Hershberger
Jason Hershberger
Brad Barkemeyer
Travis J Ericsson
Brad Barkemeyer
Travis J Ericsson
Jason Hershberger
Vickie J Tanner
Shawn Grant
Dean Tuftin

Gavin W Hershberger
Kate Buchanan

Kate Buchanan
Garrett Hershberger

Garrett Hershberger
Gavin W Hershberger
Garrett Hershberger
Gavin W Hershberger
Cooper Haught

Copyright © 2000-2017
Tim Schmahl

Owner's Name

Brinley Liese Thomas
Barbara W Truex
Sheri Jamieson
Tracey Loomis
Caroline R Buchanan
Dick Heyer
Kristen Thiem
Robertson Ranches

Sydney K Scheckel
Jon-Peggy Hershberger
Caroline R Buchanan

Bryce Barkemeyer
Lonny Carmichael
Cy Lanier

JP Quarter Horses LLC

Stewart Ranch, Inc.

JP Quarter Horses LLC
Greenberg Land And Livestock,
Chantz Stewart
Jon-Peggy Hershberger

Stewart Ranch, Inc.
Chantz Stewart
Greenberg Land And Livestock,
JP Quarter Horses LLC
Yvonne L Koontz
Frances Greene
JP Quarter Horses LLC
JP Quarter Horses LLC

JP Quarter Horses LLC
Greenberg Land And Livestock,
Christian Larson
Kristen Thiem
Mary & or John Phillips

JP Quarter Horses LLC
Frances Greene

DT Horses LLC

DT Horses LLC

JP Quarter Horses LLC
Kristen Thiem

JP Quarter Horses LLC
Christian Larson
Travis J Ericsson
Greenberg Land And Livestock,
Mary & or John Phillips

Mike Oden Cattle Co
Frances Greene

DT Horses LLC

DT Horses LLC

Nikola Hershberger
Bryan R Buchanan
Bryan R Buchanan

JP Quarter Horses LLC

Sydney K Scheckel
Jon-Peggy Hershberger

JP Quarter Horses LLC
Nikola Hershberger
Taylor Haught

TIMZ@TIMZHSM.com

9/22/2017 - McDowall
Owner's City, State

Anthem, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Descanso, CA
Tucson, AZ
Scottsdale, AZ
Cortez, CO
Goodyear, AZ
Plymouth, CA

Glendale, AZ
Scottsdale, AZ

Pleasant View, CO

Glendale, AZ
Cave Creek, AZ
Glendale, AZ
Scottsdale, AZ
CAVE CREEK, AZ
Glendale, AZ

Cave Creek, AZ
CAVE CREEK, AZ
Scottsdale, AZ
Glendale, AZ
Canyon, TX
Scottsdale, AZ
Glendale, AZ
Glendale, AZ

Glendale, AZ
Scottsdale, AZ

Goodyear, AZ

Glendale, AZ
Scottsdale, AZ
Bend, OR

Bend, OR

Glendale, AZ
Goodyear, AZ
Glendale, AZ

Scottsdale, AZ
Scottsdale, AZ

Prescott, AZ
Scottsdale, AZ
Bend, OR
Bend, OR

Scottsdale, AZ
Scottsdale, AZ
Glendale, AZ

Glendale, AZ
Glendale, AZ
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Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

2102. 9820 ~ AZ Western Pleasure Warm Up 4 Entries

442002 ~ Level 1 Yth West Pleas

An IntimidatingZippo
Cash McCool

RL Zippo

Hez Got Pretense

Ice Vin Diesel

Best Is Good Enough
Al Be A Barbie Doll
Gettin Hot

Batta Batta Swing
Who Invited Him
Radical N Style

Only Ona Impulse
Krymsuns Hot Scotch
Curbside Kaos

Good Bars Good Faith
Absolute Invy

Simply Blazing Hot

Heather Meyer
Tom Duke

Mary Ellen C Velky
Cynthia Kenaston

13 Entries

Marella Reid
Molly Leevan
Madelyn Bloom
Ella Lutricia Petak
Paige Benson
Kaitlyn Bloom
Kelsey Moeller
Zachary Mullis
Kayla Hickey
Zetta Reid
Tailor Benson
Alexis Tretschok
Sydney Sisil

2106N. N442002 ~ NSBA Level 1 YOUTH WESTERN PLEAS 3 Entries

2107. 442000 ~ Yth West Pleas All Ages

2108N. N442000 ~ NSBA Youth Western Pleasure

Back # Placing
0393 NoRslts
0965 NoRslts
0269 NoRslts
0711 NoRslts
2105.

0855 01
0725 02
0619 03
0200 04
0192 05
0460 06
0205 07
0935 08
0302 09
0607 NoPlcng
0190 NoPlcng
0885 NoPlcng
0708 NoPlcng
0619 01
0192 02
0460 03
0911 01
0481 02
0855 03
0619 04
0192 05
0205 06
0460 07
0441 08
0935 09
0911 01
0481 02
0192 03
2109.

0319 01
0016 02
0349 03
0370 04
0782 05
0331 06
0932 07
0476 08
0633 09
0550 NoPlcng
0935 NoPlcng
0089 NoPlcng
0421 NoPlcng
0708 NoPlcng
0501 NoPlcng
0180 NoPlcng
0877 NoPlcng
0572 NoPlcng
0471 NoPlcng

142004 ~ Level 1 Western Pleasure

Al Be A Barbie Doll
Batta Batta Swing
Who Invited Him

Wearin Only Moonlite
Party Blazer

Ice Vin Diesel

Al Be A Barbie Doll
Batta Batta Swing
Radical N Style

Who Invited Him
Investin Freckles
Only Ona Impulse

Wearin Only Moonlite
Party Blazer
Batta Batta Swing

Certainly Chatty

A Lazy Lady

The Lone Ranger
One Hot Sultry Night
Get Your Shyne On
VS Walk The Line
Mssports lllustrated
Lazy Daze

How About Later
Only Making Change
Only Ona Impulse
Definitely Lopin

Her Little Secret
Simply Blazing Hot
A Hot Lopin Machine
Hot New Machine
Eat Pray Lope
Definately My Time
No Doubt Im Dazzlin

Madelyn Bloom
Paige Benson
Kaitlyn Bloom

9 Entries

Hanna Iselin Olaussen
Ruby Sophia Nahum
Marella Reid
Madelyn Bloom
Paige Benson
Kelsey Moeller
Kaitlyn Bloom
Claire Elisabeth Babcock
Zachary Mullis

3 Entries
Hanna Iselin Olaussen
Ruby Sophia Nahum
Paige Benson

19 Entries

Michael E Hoyt

Mark Jensen
Deanna M Searles
Kellie Hinely

Jeffrey D Burley
Murray Griggs

Mike W Hawkins
Eric J Felt

Michael D Weaver
Genny Miller

Justin Dean Wheeler
Brad A Jewett
Jacqueline Burke-allen
Jennifer L Doubrava
Keith M McDonough
China Vogel
Christopher Holbin
Christina M Kapp
Cynthia Kenaston

2110N. N142004 ~ NSBA Green West Pleasure Level 1 7 Entries

0349 01
0782 02
0331 03
0932 04
0180 NoPlcng
0285 NoPlcng
0572 NoPlcng
09/28/2017
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The Lone Ranger
Get Your Shyne On
VS Walk The Line
Mssports lllustrated
Hot New Machine
Keeping It Impulsive
Definately My Time

Deanna M Searles
Jeffrey D Burley
Murray Griggs
Mike W Hawkins
China Vogel

Alex B Whalen
Christina M Kapp

Copyright © 2000-2017
Tim Schmahl

Owner's Name

Isabella Small

Lauren Block

Mary Ellen C Velky

CK CK Enterprises LLC

Barbara Morlan
Rancho Brillando Inc
Kaitlyn Bloom
Ella Lutricia Petak
Jenny Benson
Kaitlyn Bloom
Bobbie Piddock
Sharon Conway
Gari Smith
Barbara Morlan
Jenny Benson
Alexis Tretschok
Sydney Sisil

Kaitlyn Bloom
Jenny Benson
Kaitlyn Bloom

Hanna Iselin Olaussen
Ruby Sophia Nahum
Barbara Morlan

Kaitlyn Bloom

Jenny Benson

Bobbie Piddock

Kaitlyn Bloom

Claire Elisabeth Babcock
Sharon Conway

Hanna Iselin Olaussen
Ruby Sophia Nahum
Jenny Benson

Suzanne Benson
Zoe Macbeth
Susan K Johns
Oak Springs Ranches LLC
Gary & Darcy Stricker
Donna Russeau Kaufman
Kemper Ranch
Nadine Marie Joaquin
Ryan & Andrea Kail
Jaqueline Huss
Sharon Conway
Jennise Richardson-Lesak
Linda L Judd
Sydney Sisil
Casey-Mae Johnson
China Vogel
Keaton M Crawford
Stephanie Black
Ginger Marshall

Susan K Johns

Gary & Darcy Stricker

Donna Russeau Kaufman
Kemper Ranch

China Vogel

Katarina Daniels

Stephanie Black

TIMZ@TIMZHSM.com

9/22/2017 - McDowall

Owner's City, State

TUCSON, AZ
Rancho Santa Fe, CA

Clovis, CA
Moorpark, CA

Rancho Palos Verdes, CA
Veradale, WA

Castro Valley, CA
Gilroy, CA

Clovis, CA
Veradale, WA
Tucson, AZ

Veradale, WA

San Antonio, TX
Seattle, WA
Clovis, CA

Veradale, WA
Castro Valley, CA

Gilroy, CA

San Antonio, TX
Seattle, WA
Veradale, WA

Woodland Hills, CA
, WA

Paradise Valley, AZ
Vacaville, CA

San Diego, CA
Gilbert, AZ
Lincoln, CA
Scottsdale, AZ

Gilroy, CA
Seabrook, TX
Parkway, CA

Cave Creek, AZ
TUCSON, AZ
Golden, CO
Marble Falls, TX

Paradise Valley, AZ

San Diego, CA
Gilbert, AZ
TUCSON, AZ
Norco, CA
Marble Falls, TX
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Back # Placing Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City, State
2111. 242002 ~ Level 1 Am West Pleasure 18 Entries

0818 01 Pass The Black Gold Kina Tavary Kina Tavary Las Vegas, NV
0092 02 Hot Ovations Shelly Mattson Shelly Mattson Liberty Hill, TX
0609 03 DONT KRY FOR ME Krista Garren Krista Garren Phoenix, AZ

0195 04 My Dream Remembered Amy Groefsema Amy Groefsema Scottsdale, CA
0289 05 Irwins Lil Bit Purdy Ciera Bennett Ciera Bennett

0550 06 Only Making Change Jaqueline Huss Jaqueline Huss

0311 07 Just Becuz Im Lazy JUNE L LISTON JUNE L LISTON SCOTTSDALE, AZ
0427 08 Lope Me Indefinately Linda Eppes Linda Eppes Marble Falls, TX
0475 09 Shady Impulse Julie M Hoefling Julie M Hoefling Scottsdale, AZ
0534 NoPlcng Krymsuns Kowgirl Marisa Castellino Marisa Castellino Santa Rosa, CA
0476 NoPlcng Lazy Daze Nadine Marie Joaquin Nadine Marie Joaquin Lincoln, CA

0811 NoPlcng Ima Flashy Krymsun Dulce Lovell Dulce Lovell Live Oak, CA
0688 NoPlcng On A Good Night Stacy Prock Stacy Prock Glendale, AZ

0965 NoPlcng Cash McCool Lauren Block Lauren Block TUCSON, AZ
0053 NoPlcng Sweet Lopin Jackie Terry L Mynar Terry L Mynar Ellensburg, WA
0664 NoPlcng Mac N Machine Mary S Wilson Mary S Wilson Fairfield, CA

0089 NoPlcng Definitely Lopin Jennise Richardson-Lesak Jennise Richardson-Lesak Seabrook, TX
0471 NoPlcng No Doubt Im Dazzlin Ginger Marshall Ginger Marshall

2112N. N242002 ~ NSBA Level 1 AM WESTERN PLEAS 6 Entries

0818 01 Pass The Black Gold Kina Tavary Kina Tavary Las Vegas, NV

0427 02 Lope Me Indefinately Linda Eppes Linda Eppes Marble Falls, TX
0475 03 Shady Impulse Julie M Hoefling Julie M Hoefling Scottsdale, AZ

0116 NoPlcng Good Cowboy Casanova Toni M Ward Toni M Ward Hacienda Heights, CA
0534 NoPlcng Krymsuns Kowgirl Marisa Castellino Marisa Castellino Santa Rosa, CA

0053 NoPlcng Sweet Lopin Jackie Terry Mynar Terry L Mynar Ellensburg, WA

2113. 142100 ~ Jr Western Pleasure 13 Entries

0713 01 HerelComAgain Deanna M Searles Katherine K Tobin Scottsdale, AZ
0982 02 Crazy About Strutin Mike W Hawkins Jan Bruner Cave Creek, AZ
0485 03 Extremely Dark Chips Eric J Felt Nadine Marie Joaquin Lincoln, CA
0016 04 A Lazy Lady Mark Jensen Zoe Macbeth , WA

0985 05 HP Only Lazy Andrea M Kail Marjorie | Parks Scottsdale, AZ
0319 06 Certainly Chatty Michael E Hoyt Suzanne Benson Woodland Hills, CA
0853 07 Im Fancy Schmancy Jimmy Daurio Jeri Kay Lockwood Parker,, CO
0443 08 Good Money Machine Kellie Hinely Oak Springs Ranches LLC Vacaville, CA
0079 09 Only Time and Money Jeffrey D Burley Zoey Silver Brookings, OR
0733 NoPlcng CR Hershey Bar Justin Dean Wheeler Sharon Conway Gilroy, CA

0180 NoPlcng Hot New Machine China Vogel China Vogel TUCSON, AZ
0240 NoPlcng Cool Huntin Lady Murray Griggs Linda Stump ,

0481 NoPlcng Party Blazer Ruby Sophia Nahum Ruby Sophia Nahum Seattle, WA

2114N. N142100 ~ NSBA JUNIOR WESTERN PLEASURE 7 Entries

0713 01 HerelComAgain Deanna M Searles Katherine K Tobin Scottsdale, AZ
0016 02 A Lazy Lady Mark Jensen Zoe Macbeth , WA

0985 03 HP Only Lazy Andrea M Kail Marjorie | Parks Scottsdale, AZ
0079 04 Only Time and Money Jeffrey D Burley Zoey Silver Brookings, OR
0180 NoPlcng Hot New Machine China Vogel China Vogel TUCSON, AZ
0932 NoPlcng Mssports lllustrated Mike W Hawkins Kemper Ranch Gilbert, AZ
0192 NoPlcng Batta Batta Swing John R Thompson Jenny Benson Veradale, WA
2115. 242000 ~ Amat West Pleasure 10 Entries

0847 01 Chasing A Dream Kili Crawford Kili Crawford Golden, CO
0466 02 The Best Cookie Gabriella Salamone Gabriella Salamone Scottsdale, AZ
0443 03 Good Money Machine Kathryn Devries Mitchell Oak Springs Ranches LLC Vacaville, CA
0772 04 Love It In The Dark Jana Olsen Jana Olsen Norfolk, NE
0818 05 Pass The Black Gold Kina Tavary Kina Tavary Las Vegas, NV
0289 06 Irwins Lil Bit Purdy Ciera Bennett Ciera Bennett

0195 07 My Dream Remembered Amy Groefsema Amy Groefsema Scottsdale, CA
0478 08 Shez Got Curb Appeal Maegan R Havens Jill Havens Cottonwood, AZ
0089 09 Definitely Lopin Jennise Richardson-Lesak Jennise Richardson-Lesak Seabrook, TX
0569 NoPlcng Eli Investing Wisely Emily Hudson Emily Hudson Sebaistopol, CA

2116N. N242000 ~ NSBA AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE 2 Entries

0466 01 The Best Cookie Gabriella Salamone Gabriella Salamone Scottsdale, AZ
0818 02 Pass The Black Gold Kina Tavary Kina Tavary Las Vegas, NV
2137. 242803 ~ Amat Sel West Pleasure Level 2 8 Entries

0585 01 Huntin Sum Chocolate Kristi Troell Kristi Troell Riverside, CA
0977 02 Zip Past The Jag Bonnie E Elber Bonnie E Elber Phoenix, AZ
0166 03 Creepin in My Sleep Caroline French-Campbell Caroline French-Campbell San Miguel, CA
0534 04 Krymsuns Kowgirl Marisa Castellino Marisa Castellino Santa Rosa, CA
0733 05 CR Hershey Bar Sharon Conway Sharon Conway Gilroy, CA

0542 06 Quiteabitlazy Deborah G Shatley Deborah G Shatley Lincoln, CA
0379 07 Waiting On A Woman Nancy J Cline Nancy J Cline ,

0032 08 Radical And Diamonds Sharon K Hoff Sharon K Hoff
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Exhibitor's Name

2138N. N242803 ~ NSBA Am Sel West Pleas Level 2 2 Entries

Zip Past The Jag
Krymsuns Kowgirl

Bonnie E Elber
Marisa Castellino

2117. 242806 ~ Amat Sel West Pleas Level 3 4 Entries

Lopin For A Chex
Extremely Dark Chips
Invite Me Some More
Rockstar N The House

Susan K Johns
Nadine Marie Joaquin
Evon M Werner
Linda Coakley

2118N. N242806 ~ NSBA Am Sel West Pleas Level 3 3 Entries

Lopin For A Chex
Invite Me Some More
Rockstar N The House

2119. 142200 ~ Sr Western Pleasure

2120N. N142200 ~ NSBA SR WESTERN PLEASURE

Invite Me Some More
Hesa Hot Zippo

Love It In The Dark

A Hot Lopin Machine
My Diamond Loper
Movin The Chains
Dark By Moonlite
Make Mine A Good Bar
Lope Me Indefinately

Hesa Hot Zippo

2103L. 9611 ~ Lead Line 8 & Under

Trail Mix

9 Entries

1 Entries

2104W. 9862 ~ Walk Trot Pleasure 11 & Under

2121. 240802 ~ Amat Sel West Hors Level 1

Back # Placing
0977 01
0534 02
0516 01
0485 02
0451 03
0513 04
0516 01
0451 02
0513 03
0451 01
0448 02
0772 03
0501 04
0397 05
0275 06
0368 07
0746 08
0427 09
0448 01
0493 01
0149 01
0855 02
0975 03
0876 01
0752 02
0922 03
0617 04
0664 05
0220 06
0941 07
0436 08
0733 09
0778 10
0257 11
0965 12
0610 13
0365 14
0548 15
0379 16
0926 17
0270 18
0934 19

2134N. N240802 ~ NSBA Am Sel West Hors Level 1

Zippos Classic Dustr
Ice Vin Diesel
Working For Chex

Coats N Socks

Sega Luck

Wall Street Mogul
Imaginary Dimension
Mac N Machine
Southwestern Style
Best Rumors
Nothing More Certain
CR Hershey Bar
Dont Skip My Dance
Hope To Be Hot
Cash McCool

Born To Be Fabulous
This Party is Hot
Chocolate Chip Oreo
Waiting On A Woman
Moonlite Cruiser
Shez Coueredin Frost
JR Imjustplaingood

0926 NoPlcng Moonlite Cruiser

2122. 240803 ~ Amat Sel West Hors Level 2

0213
0735
0585
0506
0752
0144
0166
0175
0436
0380
0119
0934
0345
0329
0542
0269

09/28/2017
4:09:41 pm

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
1"
12
13
14
15
DQ

Traveling Abroad
Slow Ridin

Huntin Sum Chocolate
Oughta Be Western
Sega Luck

AHOT AFFAIR
Creepin in My Sleep
KM Smooth Moves
Nothing More Certain
Simply Mcdreamy
Made Rite

JR Imjustplaingood
Dun In The Dark

Im So Blazin Happy
Quiteabitlazy

RL Zippo

Susan K Johns
Evon M Werner
Linda Coakley

Murray Griggs
Jeffrey D Burley
Mike W Hawkins
Keith M McDonough
Michael D Weaver
Andrea M Kail
Michael E Hoyt
Beth Clemons
Christina M Kapp
1 Entries
Jeffrey D Burley

Hadley PARKINSON
3 Entries

Dakota Honea

Evia Reid

Victoria McClure

19 Entries

Jennifer Coleman
Jacqueline S Marlow
Brenda Mansur
Janet Price
Mary S Wilson
Barbara Gonzalez
Pamela Wagner
Elizabeth Gawron
Sharon Conway
Dana Thompson
Gail Hargas
Lauren Block
Susanne Bragg
Barbara Rickert
Edward Atler
Nancy J Cline
Jennifer Fischbach
Joyce Hagen
Susan B Baker

1 Entries
Jennifer Fischbach

16 Entries

Shirlayne Kofu
Connie L Holtz

Kristi Troell

Sissie Shank
Jacqueline S Marlow
Anna Lisa Luperini
Caroline French-Campbell
Terri S Kenney
Elizabeth Gawron
JUNE L LISTON
Jacqueline J Johnson
Susan B Baker
Claudia C Brown
Derryl L Brandt
Deborah G Shatley
Mary Ellen C Velky

Copyright © 2000-2017
Tim Schmahl

Owner's Name

Bonnie E Elber
Marisa Castellino

Susan K Johns
Nadine Marie Joaquin
Evon M Werner

Linda Coakley

Susan K Johns
Evon M Werner
Linda Coakley

Evon M Werner

Gary & Darcy Stricker
Jana Olsen
Casey-Mae Johnson
Kiki Forsyth

Susan K Johns

Carol L Thomsen

Jan Carpenter

Linda Eppes

Gary & Darcy Stricker

Shadd Parkinson

Sid &-Or Charlene Johnson
Barbara Morlan
John Mcclure

Jennifer Coleman
Alexandra T Marlow
Brenda Mansur

Janet Price

Mary S Wilson
Claudia C Brown
Pamela Wagner
Elizabeth Gawron
Sharon Conway
Cassidy J Miller
Brittany Lynn Nicole Minks
Lauren Block
Susanne Bragg
Barbara Rickert
Edward Atler

Nancy J Cline
Jennifer Fischbach
Hadley Hagen Eickhof
Susan B Baker

Jennifer Fischbach

Stephanie Y Kofu
Connie L Holtz

Kristi Troell

Sissie Shank
Alexandra T Marlow
Anna Lisa Luperini
Caroline French-Campbell
Terri S Kenney
Elizabeth Gawron
June L Liston
Jacqueline J Johnson
Susan B Baker
Claudia C Brown
Derryl L Brandt
Deborah G Shatley
Mary Ellen C Velky

TIMZ@TIMZHSM.com
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Owner's City, State

Phoenix, AZ
Santa Rosa, CA

Paradise Valley, AZ
Lincoln, CA

Rancho Santa Fe, CA
Clear Lake, WA

Paradise Valley, AZ
Rancho Santa Fe, CA
Clear Lake, WA

Rancho Santa Fe, CA

Norfolk, NE
Cave Creek, AZ

Paradise Valley, AZ
Nicolaus, CA
Fallbrook, CA
Marble Falls, TX

Scottsdale, AZ

Albuquerque, NM
Clovis, CA
Scottsdale, AZ

Eagle, ID
Victoria, TX
Lincoln, CA

Fairfield, CA
Seguin, TX
Phoenix, AZ
Santa Rosa, CA
Gilroy, CA
Carlsbad, CA
Alta Loma, CA
TUCSON, AZ
Tijeras, NM
TUCSON, AZ
Albuquerque, NM

Salt Lake City, UT
Grand Forks, ND
Mesilla PI, NM

Salt Lake City, UT

San Joes, CA
Anada, CO
Riverside, CA
Phoenix, AZ
Victoria, TX
Shingle Spring, CA
San Miguel, CA
Arvada, CO

Santa Rosa, CA
Scottsdale, AZ
Herriman, UT
Mesilla PI, NM
Seguin, TX
Anthony, NM
Lincoln, CA
Rancho Santa Fe, CA
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Back # Placing Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name Owner's City, State
2135N. N240803 ~ NSBA Am Sel West Hors Level 2 7 Entries

0735 01 Slow Ridin Connie L Holtz Connie L Holtz Anada, CO

0585 02 Huntin Sum Chocolate Kristi Troell Kristi Troell Riverside, CA

0144 03 AHOT AFFAIR Anna Lisa Luperini Anna Lisa Luperini Shingle Spring, CA
0175 04 KM Smooth Moves Terri S Kenney Terri S Kenney Arvada, CO

0345 NoPlcng Dun In The Dark Claudia C Brown Claudia C Brown Seguin, TX

0119 NoPlcng Made Rite Jacqueline J Johnson Jacqueline J Johnson Herriman, UT

0329 NoPlcng Im So Blazin Happy Derryl L Brandt Derryl L Brandt Anthony, NM

2123. 240806 ~ Am Sel West Hors Level 3 7 Entries

0513 01 Rockstar N The House Linda Coakley Linda Coakley Clear Lake, WA

0512 02 Hez Pretty Extreme Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett Lincoln, NE

0516 03 Lopin For A Chex Susan K Johns Susan K Johns Paradise Valley, AZ
0710 04 Always Lazy Jean Fante Swiss Jean F And Gerald F Swiss Rancho Santa Fe, CA
0139 05 Lopin Down The Lane Kim Portney Kim Portney Aliso Viejo, CA

0050 06 Take The Last Luke Shelley Nuhn Shepherd Shelley Nuhn Shepherd Riverside, CA

0540 07 The Company You Keep HEIDI RASOR HEIDI RASOR PARADISE VALLEY, AZ

2124N. N240806 ~ NSBA Amat Sel West Hors Level 3 3 Entries

0513 01 Rockstar N The House Linda Coakley Linda Coakley Clear Lake, WA
0512 02 Hez Pretty Extreme Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett Lincoln, NE
0516 03 Lopin For A Chex Susan K Johns Susan K Johns Paradise Valley, AZ

2125. 440002 ~ Level 1 Yth West Hors

13 Entries

0189 01 SO BLAZIN IM AMAZIN Madison Parduhn jeff parduhn 1994 rev trust

0200 02 Gettin Hot Ella Lutricia Petak Ella Lutricia Petak Rancho Palos Verdes, CA
0656 03 Too Sleepy To Hunt Rachel Hoopman Delaina Holman

0205 04 Radical N Style Kelsey Moeller Bobbie Piddock Castro Valley, CA
0855 05 Ice Vin Diesel Marella Reid Barbara Morlan Clovis, CA

0290 06 Chute Im Lazy Colbi Jacobs Marci Jacobs Heraldsberg, CA
0302 07 Krymsuns Hot Scotch Kayla Hickey Gari Smith

0607 08 Curbside Kaos Zetta Reid Barbara Morlan Clovis, CA

0041 09 Dynamic Dark Knight Casimira Leila Millan LOUISE DESANTI Paradise Valley, AZ
0460 10 Who Invited Him Kaitlyn Bloom Kaitlyn Bloom

0935 1" Only Ona Impulse Zachary Mullis Sharon Conway Gilroy, CA

0192 12 Batta Batta Swing Paige Benson Jenny Benson Veradale, WA
0885 13 Absolute Invy Alexis Tretschok Alexis Tretschok Tucson, AZ
2126N. N440002 ~ NSBA Level 1 YTH HORSMANSHIP 3 Entries

0656 01 Too Sleepy To Hunt Rachel Hoopman Delaina Holman

0192 NoPlcng Batta Batta Swing Paige Benson Jenny Benson Veradale, WA
0460 NoPlcng Who Invited Him Kaitlyn Bloom Kaitlyn Bloom

2127. 440000 ~ Yth West Hors All Ages 9 Entries

0911 01 Wearin Only Moonlite Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Iselin Olaussen San Antonio, TX
0189 02 SO BLAZIN IM AMAZIN Madison Parduhn jeff parduhn 1994 rev trust

0200 03 Gettin Hot Ella Lutricia Petak Ella Lutricia Petak Rancho Palos Verdes, CA
0861 04 The Sweet Legacy Cristin Coombs Cristin Coombs

0855 05 Ice Vin Diesel Marella Reid Barbara Morlan Clovis, CA

0290 06 Chute Im Lazy Colbi Jacobs Marci Jacobs Heraldsberg, CA
0192 07 Batta Batta Swing Paige Benson Jenny Benson Veradale, WA
0460 08 Who Invited Him Kaitlyn Bloom Kaitlyn Bloom

0441 09 Investin Freckles Claire Elisabeth Babcock Claire Elisabeth Babcock
2128N. N440000 ~ NSBA Yth West Hors All Ages 1 Entries

0911 01 Wearin Only Moonlite Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Iselin Olaussen San Antonio, TX
2129. 240002 ~ Level 1 Am West Horsemanship 16 Entries

0818 01 Pass The Black Gold Kina Tavary Kina Tavary Las Vegas, NV
0535 02 Hes Platinum Nicholas J Suft Nicholas J Suft Windsor, CO
0289 03 Irwins Lil Bit Purdy Ciera Bennett Ciera Bennett

0854 04 Hes Gettin Real Brook Renee Grobosky Karen Zmuida

0092 05 Hot Ovations Shelly Mattson Shelly Mattson Liberty Hill, TX
0078 06 SL Grand Alliance Zoey Silver Zoey Silver Brookings, OR
0985 07 HP Only Lazy Marjorie | Parks Marjorie | Parks Scottsdale, AZ
0604 08 Zippin on Moonshine Tamara L Smith Tamara L Smith

0393 09 An IntimidatingZippo Isabella Small Isabella Small ,

0075 10 SL Heza Lazy Loper Jennifer L Bullock Jennifer L Bullock Greeley, CO
0772 1 Love It In The Dark Jana Olsen Jana Olsen Norfolk, NE

0131 12 Accidental Zipper Bridget Grobosky Bridget Grobosky Queen Creek, AZ
0734 13 Lukes Best Decision Hannah Curtis Hannah Curtis Tucson, AZ

0475 14 Shady Impulse Julie M Hoefling Julie M Hoefling Scottsdale, AZ
0711 15 Hez Got Pretense Cassidy J Miller CK CK Enterprises LLC

0406 16 Cant Beat This Luke Mackenzy Ryann Daniels Mackenzy Ryann Daniels Norco, CA
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Back # Placing Horse's Name

2130N. N240002 ~ NSBA Am West Hors Level 1
0818 01 Pass The Black Gold

0535 02 Hes Platinum

0078 03 SL Grand Alliance

0116 NoPlcng Good Cowboy Casanova
0406 NoPlcng Cant Beat This Luke
0075 NoPlcng SL Heza Lazy Loper

Exhibitor's Name
6 Entries

Kina Tavary

Nicholas J Suft

Zoey Silver

Toni M Ward

Mackenzy Ryann Daniels
Jennifer L Bullock

2131. 240003 ~ Am West Hors Level 2 20 Entries

0277 01 Hez Kool

0805 02 Interested In Gold
0478 03 Shez Got Curb Appeal
0818 04 Pass The Black Gold
0847 05 Chasing A Dream
0642 06 The Krymsun Moon
0558 07 Afraid InTheDark Too
0195 08 My Dream Remembered
0919 09 Without Regret

0092 10 Hot Ovations

0443 11 Good Money Machine

0604 12 Zippin on Moonshine
0985 13 HP Only Lazy

0569 14 Eli Investing Wisely
0778 15 Dont Skip My Dance
0289 16 Irwins Lil Bit Purdy
0393 17 An IntimidatingZippo
0734 18 Lukes Best Decision
0842 DQ Definitely All That
0475 DQ Shady Impulse

Carly L Estreich-Lueck
Austin R Jung
Maegan R Havens
Kina Tavary

Kili Crawford
Stephanie Y Kofu
Megan M Hawkins
Amy Groefsema
Tiffany A Smith

Shelly Mattson
Kathryn Devries Mitchell
Tamara L Smith
Marjorie | Parks

Emily Hudson

Cassidy J Miller

Ciera Bennett

Isabella Small

Hannah Curtis
Stephanie Black

Julie M Hoefling

2136N. N240003 ~ NSBA Am West Hors Level 2 4 Entries

0277 01 Hez Kool

0818 02 Pass The Black Gold

0506 NoPlcng Oughta Be Western

0195 NoPlcng My Dream Remembered

2132. 240006 ~ Am West Hors Level 3 3 Entries

Carly L Estreich-Lueck
Kina Tavary

Sissie Shank

Amy Groefsema

The Best Cookie

TRIPLICATE PLEASURE

Blaze Ngo

Gabriella Salamone
Jo Ann Niffenegger
Sara DIimperio

2133N. N240006 ~ NSBA Am West Hors Level 3 1 Entries

The Best Cookie

Gabriella Salamone

2414. 436002 ~ Nov Yth Western Riding 5 Entries

Lope The Line
Wearin Only Moonlite
Gettin Hot

Investin Freckles
The Sweet Legacy

Zoe Macbeth

Hanna Iselin Olaussen
Ella Lutricia Petak

Claire Elisabeth Babcock
Cristin Coombs

2415N. N436002 ~ NSBA Youth Western Riding Level 1 3 Entries

2416. 436000 ~ Yth West Riding All Ages

Lope The Line
Wearin Only Moonlite
Gettin Hot

Wearin Only Moonlite
Lope The Line

The Sweet Legacy
Gettin Hot

Zoe Macbeth
Hanna Iselin Olaussen
Ella Lutricia Petak
4 Entries
Hanna Iselin Olaussen
Zoe Macbeth
Cristin Coombs
Ella Lutricia Petak

2418N. N436000 ~ NSBA YOUTH WESTERN RIDING 3 Entries

0466 01
0851 02
0401 03
0466 01
0061 01
0911 02
0200 03
0441 04
0861 05
0061 01
0911 02
0200 03
0911 01
0061 02
0861 03
0200 04
0911 01
0061 02
0200 03
09/28/2017

4:09:41 pm

Wearin Only Moonlite
Lope The Line
Gettin Hot

Hanna Iselin Olaussen
Zoe Macbeth
Ella Lutricia Petak

Copyright © 2000-2017
Tim Schmahl

Owner's Name

Kina Tavary

Nicholas J Suft

Zoey Silver

Toni M Ward

Mackenzy Ryann Daniels
Jennifer L Bullock

Carly L Estreich-Lueck
Kelsey C Jung
Jill Havens
Kina Tavary
Kili Crawford
Shirlayne Kofu
Mike W Hawkins
Amy Groefsema
Tiffany A Smith
Shelly Mattson

Oak Springs Ranches LLC
Tamara L Smith
Marjorie | Parks
Emily Hudson
Cassidy J Miller
Ciera Bennett
Isabella Small
Hannah Curtis
Stephanie Black
Julie M Hoefling

Carly L Estreich-Lueck
Kina Tavary

Sissie Shank

Amy Groefsema

Gabriella Salamone
Jo Ann Niffenegger
Sara DIimperio

Gabriella Salamone

Zoe Macbeth

Hanna Iselin Olaussen
Ella Lutricia Petak

Claire Elisabeth Babcock
Cristin Coombs

Zoe Macbeth
Hanna Iselin Olaussen
Ella Lutricia Petak

Hanna Iselin Olaussen
Zoe Macbeth

Cristin Coombs

Ella Lutricia Petak

Hanna Iselin Olaussen
Zoe Macbeth
Ella Lutricia Petak

TIMZ@TIMZHSM.com

9/22/2017 - McDowall
Owner's City, State

Las Vegas, NV
Windsor, CO
Brookings, OR
Hacienda Heights, CA
Norco, CA

Greeley, CO

Longmont, CO
Farmington, UT
Cottonwood, AZ
Las Vegas, NV
Golden, CO
San Jose, CA
Moorpark, CA
Scottsdale, CA
Elk Grove, CA
Liberty Hill, TX
Vacaville, CA

Scottsdale, AZ
Sebaistopol, CA
Carlsbad, CA

Tucson, AZ
Marble Falls, TX
Scottsdale, AZ

Longmont, CO
Las Vegas, NV
Phoenix, AZ

Scottsdale, CA

Scottsdale, AZ
Corona, CA

Scottsdale, AZ

, WA
San Antonio, TX
Rancho Palos Verdes, CA

, WA
San Antonio, TX
Rancho Palos Verdes, CA

San Antonio, TX
, WA

Rancho Palos Verdes, CA
San Antonio, TX

, WA
Rancho Palos Verdes, CA
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Back # Placing Horse's Name
2400. 236002 ~ Nov Amat Western Riding L1
0735 01 Slow Ridin

0772 02 Love It In The Dark
0919 03 Without Regret

0436 04 Nothing More Certain
0664 05 Mac N Machine

0131 06 Accidental Zipper
0345 07 Dun In The Dark

0166 08 Creepin in My Sleep
0617 09 Imaginary Dimension
0604 10 Zippin on Moonshine
0175 1" KM Smooth Moves
0475 DQ Shady Impulse
2401N. N236002 ~ NSBA AM WEST RIDING L1
0345 01 Dun In The Dark

0175 NoPlcng KM Smooth Moves
0078 NoPlcng SL Grand Alliance
2402. 236000 ~ Amat West Riding
0213 01 Traveling Abroad
0642 02 The Krymsun Moon
0569 03 Eli Investing Wisely
0478 04 Shez Got Curb Appeal
0401 DQ Blaze Ngo

0475 DQ Shady Impulse

0847 DQ Chasing A Dream

A8923 - AZ FALL SHOW 5 - Scottsdale, AZ

7 Entries

Exhibitor's Name

12 Entries

Connie L Holtz
Jana Olsen
Tiffany A Smith
Elizabeth Gawron
Mary S Wilson
Bridget Grobosky
Claudia C Brown
Caroline French-Campbell
Janet Price
Tamara L Smith
Terri S Kenney
Julie M Hoefling

3 Entries

Claudia C Brown
Terri S Kenney
Zoey Silver

Stephanie Y Kofu
Stephanie Y Kofu
Emily Hudson
Maegan R Havens
Sara DIimperio
Julie M Hoefling
Kili Crawford

2403N. N236000 ~ NSBA AMATEUR WESTERN RIDING 0 Entries
2404. 236800 ~ Am Select West Riding 6 Entries

Lopin For A Chex

A Blazing Reflection
Its A Good Pleasure
KM Smooth Moves

Amazin

UF Certain Gold

Susan K Johns
Jean Fante Swiss
Susan K Johns
Terri S Kenney
Janette Ames
Jeannie Nicholson

2405N. N236800 ~ NSBA AM SELECT WESTERN RIDING 3 Entries

Lopin For A Chex
Its A Good Pleasure
KM Smooth Moves

Susan K Johns
Susan K Johns
Terri S Kenney

136004 ~ Level 1 Western Riding 20 Entries

0516 01
0487 02
0154 03
0175 04
0727 05
0100 06
0516 01
0154 02
0175 03
2406.
0475 01
0733 02
0175 03
0713 04
0418 05
0269 06
0585 07
0166 08
0275 09
0953 10
0240 1"
0617 12
0050 13
0089 14
0150 15
0370 16
0569 DQ
0965 DQ
0853 DQ
0401 DQ

2408N. N136004 ~ NSBA Green Western Riding

0175 01
0713 02
0418 03
0585 04
0953 NoPlcng
09/28/2017

4:09:41 pm

Shady Impulse

CR Hershey Bar

KM Smooth Moves
HerelComAgain

Ona Good Kiss

RL Zippo

Huntin Sum Chocolate
Creepin in My Sleep
Movin The Chains
The Krymsunator
Cool Huntin Lady
Imaginary Dimension
Take The Last Luke
Definitely Lopin
Definately Sonny
One Hot Sultry Night
Eli Investing Wisely
Cash McCool

Im Fancy Schmancy
Blaze Ngo

KM Smooth Moves
HerelComAgain

Ona Good Kiss

Huntin Sum Chocolate
The Krymsunator

Ryan Kail

Justin Dean Wheeler
Jeffrey D Burley
Deanna M Searles
Jim R Searles
Cynthia Kenaston
Jeff A Mellott

Justin Dean Wheeler
Ryan Kail

Jimmy Daurio

JILL GOMES NEWCOMB
Michael D Weaver
Alex B Whalen

Brad A Jewett
Christina M Kapp
Deann Hudson
Melissa Zanetti

Tom Duke

Jimmy Daurio

Sara DIimperio
5 Entries

Jeffrey D Burley
Deanna M Searles
Jim R Searles

Jeff A Mellott

Jimmy Daurio

Copyright © 2000-2017
Tim Schmahl

Owner's Name

Connie L Holtz
Jana Olsen
Tiffany A Smith
Elizabeth Gawron
Mary S Wilson
Bridget Grobosky
Claudia C Brown
Caroline French-Campbell
Janet Price
Tamara L Smith
Terri S Kenney
Julie M Hoefling

Claudia C Brown
Terri S Kenney
Zoey Silver

Stephanie Y Kofu
Shirlayne Kofu
Emily Hudson

Jill Havens

Sara DIimperio
Julie M Hoefling
Kili Crawford

Susan K Johns

Jean F And Gerald F Swiss
Susan K Johns

Terri S Kenney

Janette Ames

Jeannie Nicholson

Susan K Johns
Susan K Johns
Terri S Kenney

Julie M Hoefling
Sharon Conway
Terri S Kenney
Katherine K Tobin
Susan K Johns
Mary Ellen C Velky
Kristi Troell
Caroline French-Campbell
Susan K Johns
Kathy L Green
Linda Stump
Janet Price
Shelley Nuhn Shepherd
Jennise Richardson-Lesak
Stephanie Black
Oak Springs Ranches LLC
Emily Hudson
Lauren Block
Jeri Kay Lockwood
Sara DImperio

Terri S Kenney
Katherine K Tobin
Susan K Johns
Kristi Troell

Kathy L Green

TIMZ@TIMZHSM.com

9/22/2017 - McDowall

Owner's City, State

Anada, CO
Norfolk, NE

Elk Grove, CA
Santa Rosa, CA
Fairfield, CA
Queen Creek, AZ
Seguin, TX

San Miguel, CA

Arvada, CO
Scottsdale, AZ

Seguin, TX
Arvada, CO
Brookings, OR

San Joes, CA
San Jose, CA
Sebaistopol, CA
Cottonwood, AZ

Scottsdale, AZ
Golden, CO

Paradise Valley, AZ
Rancho Santa Fe, CA
Paradise Valley, AZ
Arvada, CO

Moses Lake, WA

Paradise Valley, AZ
Paradise Valley, AZ
Arvada, CO

Scottsdale, AZ

Gilroy, CA

Arvada, CO
Scottsdale, AZ
Paradise Valley, AZ
Rancho Santa Fe, CA
Riverside, CA

San Miguel, CA
Paradise Valley, AZ
Wichita, KS

Riverside, CA
Seabrook, TX
Marble Falls, TX
Vacaville, CA
Sebaistopol, CA
TUCSON, AZ
Parker,, CO

Arvada, CO
Scottsdale, AZ
Paradise Valley, AZ
Riverside, CA
Wichita, KS
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Page 21 of 24
Back # Placing

2409. 136100 ~ Jr Western Riding

A8923 - AZ FALL SHOW 5 - Scottsdale, AZ

Horse's Name

12 Entries

Exhibitor's Name

0512 01 Hez Pretty Extreme Jeff A Mellott

0376 02 Whiskey In The Dark Kelley L Roberts
0994 03 LastPeaceOfPotential Seth C Fender

0196 04 Eye L Be Certain Kelley L Roberts
0733 05 CR Hershey Bar Justin Dean Wheeler
0959 06 Fish N In The Dark Karen K Graham
0953 07 The Krymsunator Jimmy Daurio

0502 08 VS HeartBreaker Mark Jensen

0240 09 Cool Huntin Lady Jill Gomes Newcomb
0481 DQ Party Blazer Mark Jensen

0713 DQ HerelComAgain Deanna M Searles
0418 DQ Ona Good Kiss Jim R Searles
2410N. N1367100 ~ NSBA JUNIOR WESTERN RIDING 3 Entries

0512 01 Hez Pretty Extreme Jeff A Mellott

0502 02 VS HeartBreaker Mark Jensen

0713 NoPlcng HerelComAgain Deanna M Searles
2411. 136205 ~ Sr Western Riding L2 8 Entries

0847 01 Chasing A Dream Deanna M Searles
0542 02 Quiteabitlazy Michael D Weaver
0154 03 Its A Good Pleasure Deanna M Searles
0772 04 Love It In The Dark Karen K Graham
0746 05 Make Mine A Good Bar Beth Clemons

0528 DQ Lopin A Hot Streak Justin Dean Wheeler
0735 DQ Slow Ridin LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE
0427 DQ Lope Me Indefinately Christina M Kapp
2412. 136206 ~ Sr Western Riding L3 5 Entries

0516 01 Lopin For A Chex Jim R Searles

0640 02 The Immortal LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE
0842 07 Definitely All That Christina M Kapp
0451 08 Invite Me Some More JILL GOMES NEWCOMB
0715 NoPlcng Snazzys on Fire Justin Dean Wheeler
2413N. N136200 ~ NSBA SENIOR WESTERN RIDING 7 Entries

0451 NoRslts Invite Me Some More Jill Gomes Newcomb
0735 NoRslts  Slow Ridin Leslie Vagneur Lange
0640 NoRslts The Immortal Leslie Vagneur Lange
0842 NoRslts Definitely All That Christina M Kapp
0427 NoRslts Lope Me Indefinately Christina M Kapp
0154 NoRslts Its A Good Pleasure Deanna M Searles
0516 NoRslts Lopin For A Chex Jim R Searles
2710. 288000 ~ Amateur Ranch Conformation 9 Entries

0266 01 Drag It By The Bud Garrell Reilly

0490 02 Who Whiz Its Sparkle Olivia Felderhoff
0560 03 Goodtime Wimp Debora Tranter

0127 04 Ja Vaquero Letters Kathleen T Morgan
0188 05 Hollywoodsgoldengirl Michelle Trembly
0452 06 Isayo Docs My Alibi Tabitha Smith

0546 07 MTK Hes Got Game Christine L Misker
0714 08 Whizen Big Chex Kimberly A Laser
0724 09 Electric Sparks Jessica Keisling
2711. 188000 ~ Open Ranch Conformation 8 Entries

0640 01 The Immortal LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE
0266 02 Drag It By The Bud Ryan Kail

0969 03 Tag Yer Shiney Gary L Roberts

0495 04 Light N Lucky Laurel Walker-Denton
0372 05 Ragtime Surprise Abby C Cosenza
0088 06 Heza Radical Star Jeff A Mellott

0546 07 MTK Hes Got Game Christine L Misker
0714 08 Whizen Big Chex Kelley L Roberts
09/28/2017

4:09:41 pm

Copyright © 2000-2017
Tim Schmahl

Owner's Name

Joanne Garnett

Kim Portney
Gretchen E Swope
Kellie J Dunn
Sharon Conway
Jane Kimmel

Kathy L Green
Casey-Mae Johnson
Linda Stump

Ruby Sophia Nahum
Katherine K Tobin
Susan K Johns

Joanne Garnett
Casey-Mae Johnson
Katherine K Tobin

Kili Crawford
Deborah G Shatley
Susan K Johns
Jana Olsen

Jan Carpenter
Madelyn Reese
Connie L Holtz
Linda Eppes

Susan K Johns

Tom And Leslie Lange
Stephanie Black

Evon M Werner

Janet Fowler

Evon M Werner
Connie L Holtz

Tom And Leslie Lange
Stephanie Black
Linda Eppes

Susan K Johns

Susan K Johns

Garrell Reilly

Olivia Felderhoff

Debora Tranter

Kathleen T Morgan

Michelle Trembly

Tabitha Smith

Christine L Misker

Kimberly A Laser

Robert Or Christine Beuerlein

Tom And Leslie Lange
Garrell Reilly

Sabrina Wilson

Nancy Gillett

Sally Herbert

Patricia L Ambrose
Christine L Misker
Kimberly A Laser

TIMZ@TIMZHSM.com

9/22/2017 - McDowall

Owner's City, State

Lincoln, NE
Aliso Viejo, CA
Reno, NV
Carlsbad, CA
Gilroy, CA

Wichita, KS
Cave Creek, AZ

Seattle, WA
Scottsdale, AZ
Paradise Valley, AZ

Lincoln, NE
Cave Creek, AZ
Scottsdale, AZ

Golden, CO
Lincoln, CA
Paradise Valley, AZ
Norfolk, NE
Fallbrook, CA
Vista, CA

Anada, CO

Marble Falls, TX

Paradise Valley, AZ

Marble Falls, TX
Rancho Santa Fe, CA

Rancho Santa Fe, CA
Anada, CO

Marble Falls, TX
Marble Falls, TX
Paradise Valley, AZ
Paradise Valley, AZ

Casa Grande, AZ
Scottsdale, AZ

Arivaca, AZ
Phoenix, AZ

Owens Cross Roads, AL

Phoenix, AZ

Casa Grande, AZ
Rancho Santa Fe, CA
Prescott, AZ

Dewey, AZ

Prescott, AZ

Phoenix, AZ

Owens Cross Roads, AL
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Back # Placing

Horse's Name

2701. 143100 ~ Jr Ranch Riding 12 Entries

0085
0047
0807
0132
0867
0317
0576
0452
0333
0562
0120
0344

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
1
12

Ittookaguntogetme
Spooker Bowl
Jersey Couture

Red Hot Frosty
Daisy BB Gunner
Boomin In Diamonds
Pretty Smart Guy
Isayo Docs My Alibi
Scootin N Boomin
Moonstruck Shiner
Daddys Stage Legacy
Bringin Booty Back

A8923 - AZ FALL SHOW 5 - Scottsdale, AZ

Exhibitor's Name

Gary L Roberts
Debra P Cooper
Dan L Huss

Jason Hershberger
Brendan W Brown
Jase Grimshaw
Laurel Walker-Denton
Tabitha Smith
Jason Grimshaw
Abby C Cosenza
Daniel A Daurio
Ryan Kail

2702N. N143100 ~ NSBA Jr Ranch Riding 0 Entries

2703. 243002 ~ Nov Am Ranch Riding Level 1

0724
0114
0467
0172
0202
0915
0978
0599
0888
0127
0425
0960
0377
0624
0522
0706
0499
0636
0562
0129
0560
0625

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
DQ
DQ

Electric Sparks
Boom Tang

Dunit Sparkin

Jerry Lee Louis
Diamonds Lil Shiner
This Chics A Smokin
MJ All Starlight

A Nic By Nic

Hell R Highwater

Ja Vaquero Letters
Magnum Yahtzee
Jac Smartly Dun
LenasFlashySugarman
Mr Dust In Time
Peptos J Lo

Stop That Badger
Lenas Star Chic
Smart Smokum Sally
Moonstruck Shiner
Zen Master
Goodtime Wimp
One Flashy Rooster

22 Entries
Jessica Keisling
Kimmie Dillion
Linda Hamilton
Jamie Purvis
Laurie Vaughn
Jamie Purvis
Jennifer Rose Baker
Barbara Rickert
Juliette L ONeill
Kathleen T Morgan
Nancy Gillett
Rebel Brown
Sally Herbert
Shari Brownlee
Kathleen Legrand
Nancy J Cline
Rosemary Pike
Sheila Day
Anica Reddick
Frances Greene
Debora Tranter
Karen Hukill

2704N. N243002 ~ NSBA Am Ranch Riding Level 1 0 Entries
2705. 243000 ~ Amateur Ranch Riding 31 Entries

0266
0536
0978
0961
0509
0114
0467
0398
0706
0602
0714
0202
0188
0867
0212
0425
0120
0522
0636
0844
0127
0624
0377
0546
0724
0129
0560
0103
0960
0562
0625

01

02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
1

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

Drag It By The Bud
Electric Java

MJ All Starlight

Kai Bar Fletch

Light N Luce

Boom Tang

Dunit Sparkin
Secured Doll Baby
Stop That Badger
Truckin Buddy
Whizen Big Chex
Diamonds Lil Shiner
Hollywoodsgoldengirl
Daisy BB Gunner
Soula Shiner
Magnum Yahtzee
Daddys Stage Legacy
Peptos J Lo

Smart Smokum Sally
Magnumist

Ja Vaquero Letters
Mr Dust In Time
LenasFlashySugarman
MTK Hes Got Game
Electric Sparks

Zen Master
Goodtime Wimp
Gangsters Reflection
Jac Smartly Dun
Moonstruck Shiner
One Flashy Rooster

Garrell Reilly
Stephenie A Bjorkman
Jennifer Rose Baker
Gary Lynn Olson
Gary Lynn Olson
Kimmie Dillion
Linda Hamilton
Jeannie Nicholson
Nancy J Cline
Rebecca A Grant
Kimberly A Laser
Laurie Vaughn
Michelle Trembly
Debbie Allen
Gianna S Hansen
Nancy Gillett
Daniel A Daurio
Gianna S Hansen
Sheila Day
Elizabeth L French
Kathleen T Morgan
Shari Brownlee
Sally Herbert
Christine L Misker
Jessica Keisling
Frances Greene
Debora Tranter
Cindy Bistodeau
Rebel Brown
Anica Reddick
Karen Hukill

2706N. N243000 ~ NSBA Am Ranch Riding 0 Entries

09/28/2017
4:09:41 pm

Copyright © 2000-2017
Tim Schmahl

Owner's Name

Nancy Wheeler
Lynn Leedy
Chandler Winard
William B Olvey
Debbie Allen
Lauren Boychuk
Anne Macrae
Tabitha Smith
Karen Matlo
Anica Reddick
Daniel A Daurio
Sissie Shank

Robert Or Christine Beuerlein
Kimmie Dillion

Linda Hamilton
Jamie Purvis

Laurie Vaughn
Jamie Purvis
Jennifer Rose Baker
Barbara Rickert
Doug Or Janette ONeill
Kathleen T Morgan
Nancy Gillett

Rebel Brown

Sally Herbert

Shari Brownlee
Gianna S Hansen
Nancy J Cline
Rosemary Pike
Sheila Day

Anica Reddick
Frances Greene
Debora Tranter
Karen Hukill

Garrell Reilly
Stephenie A Bjorkman
Jennifer Rose Baker
Gary Lynn Olson
Gary Lynn Olson
Kimmie Dillion

Linda Hamilton
Jeannie Nicholson
Nancy J Cline

Bob Grant

Kimberly A Laser
Laurie Vaughn
Michelle Trembly
Debbie Allen

Gianna S Hansen
Nancy Gillett

Daniel A Daurio
Gianna S Hansen
Sheila Day

Jason and Elizabeth French
Kathleen T Morgan
Shari Brownlee
Sally Herbert
Christine L Misker
Robert Or Christine Beuerlein
Frances Greene
Debora Tranter
Cindy Bistodeau
Rebel Brown

Anica Reddick
Karen Hukill

TIMZ@TIMZHSM.com

9/22/2017 - McDowall

Owner's City, State
Exira, I1A

Scottsdale, AZ
Phoenix, AZ
Mesa, AZ
Medicine Hat, AB
Laguna Beach, CA
Arivaca, AZ
Okotoks, AB
Phoenix, AZ

Phoenix, AZ

Phoenix, AZ
Scottdale, AZ
Scottsdale, AZ
Phoenix, AZ
Cave Creek, AZ
Phoenix, AZ
Phoenix, AZ
TUCSON, AZ

Prescott, AZ
Camp Verde, AZ
Dewey, AZ

San Tan Valley, AZ
Scottsdale, AZ

Phoenix, AZ
Scottsdale, AZ

Cave Creek, AZ

Casa Grande, AZ
Fountain Hills, AZ
Phoenix, AZ
Great Falls, MT
Great Falls, MT
Scottdale, AZ
Scottsdale, AZ
Moses Lake, WA

Camp Verde, AZ
Owens Cross Roads, AL
Cave Creek, AZ

Mesa, AZ
Scottsdale, AZ
Prescott, AZ

Scottsdale, AZ

San Tan Valley, AZ
Dewey, AZ
Phoenix, AZ
Phoenix, AZ
Scottsdale, AZ

Wickenberg, AZ
Camp Verde, AZ
Phoenix, AZ

Cave Creek, AZ
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Page 23 of 24 A8923 - AZ FALL SHOW 5 - Scottsdale, AZ

Back # Placing Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name
2707. 143200 ~ Sr Ranch Riding 22 Entries

9/22/2017 - McDowall

Owner's Name Owner's City, State

0714 01 Whizen Big Chex Kelley L Roberts Kimberly A Laser Owens Cross Roads, AL
0495 02 Light N Lucky Laurel Walker-Denton Nancy Gillett Prescott, AZ

0049 03 First Class Custom Debra P Cooper Oraz Holdings ,

0640 04 The Immortal LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE Tom And Leslie Lange ,

0084 05 Cowtown Spook Kelley L Roberts Nancy Wheeler Exira, IA

0087 06 Wr This Cats King Gary L Roberts Jeanne McNerney Rolling Hills Estate, CA
0202 07 Diamonds Lil Shiner Abby C Cosenza Laurie Vaughn Cave Creek, AZ

0369 08 Lenas Last Time Laurel Walker-Denton Brinley Liese Thomas Anthem, AZ

0602 09 Truckin Buddy Rebecca A Grant Bob Grant Camp Verde, AZ
0377 10 LenasFlashySugarman Abby C Cosenza Sally Herbert Dewey, AZ

0969 11 Tag Yer Shiney Gary L Roberts Sabrina Wilson Rancho Santa Fe, CA
0950 12 Shiney Feathers Bob Grant Jeffrey Heyer Nantucket, MA

0188 13 Hollywoodsgoldengirl Gary L Roberts Michelle Trembly

0103 14 Gangsters Reflection Cindy Bistodeau Cindy Bistodeau Wickenberg, AZ

0372 15 Ragtime Surprise Abby C Cosenza Sally Herbert Dewey, AZ

0398 16 Secured Doll Baby Melissa Sexton Jeannie Nicholson Moses Lake, WA
0599 17 A Nic By Nic Tom Duke Barbara Rickert TUCSON, AZ

0546 18 MTK Hes Got Game Alice Ralphs Christine L Misker Phoenix, AZ

0780 DQ Nic It Smartly Bob Grant Cynthia Baker Prescott, AZ

0560 DQ Goodtime Wimp Ashley T Wilson-Hammer Debora Tranter ,

0048 DQ Whizzle For My Spook Debra P Cooper Oraz Holdings ,

0960 DQ Jac Smartly Dun Rebel Brown Rebel Brown Camp Verde, AZ
2708N. N143200 ~ NSBA Sr Ranch Riding 1 Entries

0640

NoRslts The Immortal

2709. 443000 ~ Youth Ranch Riding 4 Entries

Leslie Vagneur Lange

Tom And Leslie Lange

0405 01 West Coast Charm Mackenzie Leal Mackenzie Leal

0490 02 Who Whiz Its Sparkle Olivia Felderhoff Olivia Felderhoff Scottsdale, AZ
0999 03 Call For Honor Sissy Dillon Kimmie Dillion Scottdale, AZ
0722 04 Spursuasion Collin Kaplan Allan Kaplan Scottsdale, AZ

2710N. N443000 ~ NSBA Yth Ranch Riding 0 Entries
2305. 434002 ~ Nov Yth Reining Level 1

0490
0722

2306. 434000 ~ Yth Reining All Ages

0490

DQ
DQ

DQ

Who Whiz Its Sparkle
Spursuasion

Who Whiz Its Sparkle

2300. 134100 ~ Jr Reining 8 Entries

0096 01 Chic Dreamin Andrea Fappani Silver Spurs Equine LLC Scottsdale, AZ
0099 02 NVR What A Lucky Joe Andrea Fappani Cuoghi Reining Horses USA Scottsdale, AZ
0086 03 Walla Walla Barbie Gary L Roberts Jeanne McNerney Rolling Hills Estate, CA
0963 04 Light Shine Jase Grimshaw Barbara W Truex Tucson, AZ

0322 05 Love Me a Mercedes Jase Grimshaw Patty Horner X, X

0169 DQ Cee My Smokin Pistol Dan L Huss Janet Bache Yuma, AZ

0761 DQ Xtra Prettycocktail Dan L Huss Frederick R Christen Whitehouse, OH
0549 DQ Gunners Keep Sake Dan L Huss Beth Ann Biber Anthem, AZ
2301. 234002 ~ Nov Amat Reining Level 1 10 Entries

0395 01 Bos Not Foolin Steve Todd Steve Todd Tempe, AZ

0579 02 Spooks Starlight Gregory G Jones Justin D White Dewey, AZ

0549 03 Gunners Keep Sake Beth Ann Biber Beth Ann Biber Anthem, AZ

0114 04 Boom Tang Kimmie Dillion Kimmie Dillion Scottdale, AZ
0103 05 Gangsters Reflection Cindy Bistodeau Cindy Bistodeau Wickenberg, AZ
0560 06 Goodtime Wimp Debora Tranter Debora Tranter s

0312 07 All Reddy Reminic Gayle Davis Gayle Davis Buckeye, AZ
0724 DQ Electric Sparks Jessica Keisling Robert Or Christine Beuerlein Phoenix, AZ
0960 DQ Jac Smartly Dun Rebel Brown Rebel Brown Camp Verde, AZ
0625 DQ One Flashy Rooster Karen Hukill Karen Hukill Cave Creek, AZ
2302. 234000 ~ Amat Reining 11 Entries

0442 01 Spooks For The Chics Casey Bibbs Elizabeth Bibbs Rancho Santa Fe, CA
0648 02 Leggy Lisa Marie Chantz Stewart Stewart Ranch, Inc. Cave Creek, AZ
0169 03 Cee My Smokin Pistol Janet Bache Janet Bache Yuma, AZ

0536 04 Electric Java Stephenie A Bjorkman Stephenie A Bjorkman Fountain Hills, AZ
0724 05 Electric Sparks Jessica Keisling Robert Or Christine Beuerlein Phoenix, AZ
0549 06 Gunners Keep Sake Beth Ann Biber Beth Ann Biber Anthem, AZ

0844 07 Magnumist Elizabeth L French Jason and Elizabeth French

0665 08 Pop Qwiz Ronald L Shatley Ronald L Shatley Lincoln, CA

0915 09 This Chics A Smokin Jamie Purvis Jamie Purvis Phoenix, AZ
0722 DQ Spursuasion Allan Kaplan Allan Kaplan Scottsdale, AZ
0126 DQ Colonel Red Chex Kristen Thiem Kristen Thiem Goodyear, AZ
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1 Entries

2 Entries

Olivia Felderhoff
Collin Kaplan

Olivia Felderhoff

Tim Schmahl

Olivia Felderhoff
Allan Kaplan

Olivia Felderhoff

Scottsdale, AZ
Scottsdale, AZ

Scottsdale, AZ
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Back #

2303. 234800 ~ Amat Select Reining 6 Entries

0714
0579
0809
0883
0560
0625
2304.

Placing Horse's Name

01 Whizen Big Chex

02 Spooks Starlight

03 Wallas Wiley Whiz

04 Slipped N Dunit

DQ Goodtime Wimp

DQ One Flashy Rooster
134200 ~ Sr Reining

0084 01 Cowtown Spook

0312 02 All Reddy Reminic
0442 03 Spooks For The Chics
0762 DQ Snap Dun The Bases
0536 DQ Electric Java

0714 DQ Whizen Big Chex
0647 DQ Custom Spook
09/28/2017

4:09:41 pm

7 Entries

A8923 - AZ FALL SHOW 5 - Scottsdale, AZ

Exhibitor's Name

Kimberly A Laser
Gregory G Jones
Eugen David Williams
Eugen David Williams
Debora Tranter

Karen Hukill

Gary L Roberts
Jase Grimshaw
Monica Lee Albair
Andrea Fappani
Jason Grimshaw
Gary L Roberts
Luke Lundahl

Copyright © 2000-2017
Tim Schmahl

Owner's Name

Kimberly A Laser
Justin D White

Eugen David Williams
Eugen David Williams
Debora Tranter

Karen Hukill

Nancy Wheeler

Gayle Davis

Elizabeth Bibbs
Lewisville Development

Stephenie A Bjorkman

Kimberly A Laser
Rancho Oso Rio, LLC

TIMZ@TIMZHSM.com

9/22/2017 - McDowall
Owner's City, State

Owens Cross Roads, AL
Dewey, AZ

Brea, CA

Brea, CA

Cave Creek, AZ

Exira, 1A
Buckeye, AZ
Rancho Santa Fe, CA

Fountain Hills, AZ

Owens Cross Roads, AL
Woodside, CA
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